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Referee:  Renata KOZENA EBERNO
Evaluator:  Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
|Pane| #1 (fig. 1) Panel #2 (fig. 2) Panel #3 (fig. 3) Panel #4 (fig. 4)
Judge 1: Aneta NEMECKOVA Judge 1: Romana MALECKOVA Judge 1: Ladislava PALKOVA Judge 1: Daniela PSENICKOVA
Judge 2: Pawel CHRZAN Judge 2: Adéla PUCKOVA Judge 2: Tamara FILIPOVIC Judge 2: Barbora MATOUSKOVA
Judge 3: Renata SCHINDLEROVA Judge 3: Petra LUDVIKOVA Judge 3: Olga JAROSOVA Judge 3: Pavlina VLCKOVA
Judge 4: Isabelle NEUSCHLOVA Judge 4: Simona HUSAKOVA Judge 4: Dominika KLAPILOVA Judge 4: Zdenka JANTOSOVICOVA
Judge 5: Adéla MLCOCHOVA Judge 5: Adéla VYBORRNA Judge 5: lva ZDERADICKOVA Judge 5: Adéla PETRIKOVA
Ass.ref: Anna RINGLEROVA Ass.ref: Adéla BURIANOVA Ass.ref: Jitka SCHLAGMANNOVA Ass.ref: Lenka DRINOVSKA
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
Flamingo Bent Cyclone, Open Barracuda Swordfish Pen
Rank Noc Name Knee, Twist 180° Airborne Split,  Straight Leg Total (incl) Points Behind
Spin Spin Up 180°  Ariana Rotation
1 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE KASPRZYK tucja 22,1367 20,2800 23,2000 19,5000 77,3788
2 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE KASPRZYK Matylda 21,3633 20,6267 21,6533 20,5400 76,5303 0,8485
3 SKUP Olomouc KUDELKOVA Klaudie 20,0100 20,7133 21,1700 20,2800 74,7030 2,6758
4 SKMeduza Kladno KAUFMANOVA Ema 20,4933 20,6267 20,4933 18,3733 72,7151 4,6637
5 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie 20,3967 18,9800 21,4600 18,3733 72,0091 5,3697
6 VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tatana 18,9467 18,1133 19,6233 18,5467 68,3909 8,9879
7 PK Slavia VS Plzeri CHALOUPKOVA Petra 19,5267 17,0733 21,4600 16,9000 68,1455 9,2333
8  KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. RYBNIKAROVA Lucie 18,7533 19,0667 18,3667 18,6333 68,0182 9,3606
9 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna 20,0100 17,5067 19,1400 17,7667 67,6576 9,7212
10 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna 19,0433 17,3333 20,3967 16,8133 66,8969 10,4819
11  SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVA Nela 18,0767 17,2467 21,1700 16,8133 66,6425 10,7363
12 TJTESLA BRNO z.s. JUROSOVA Linda 19,3333 16,8133 18,6567 17,6800 65,8939 11,4849
13 SK Neptun Praha SMEJOVA Liliana 17,7867 18,0267 17,8833 18,1133 65,2818 12,0970
14  SKUP Olomouc MORBICROVA Adéla 18,2700 17,3333 16,4333 19,5000 65,0333 12,3455
15  VSK Univerzita Brno POLACKOVA Dominika 18,3667 16,7267 19,2367 16,8133 64,6758 12,7030
16 SK Neptun Praha RIDELOVA Natalie 19,5267 15,2533 21,1700 15,1667 64,6515 12,7273
17  TJTESLABRNO z.s. BULKOVA Anna 17,1100 16,1200 18,4633 18,9800 64,2485 13,1303
18  SKUP Olomouc CURINOVA Romana 17,6900 17,5933 17,8833 17,0733 63,8545 13,5243
19  SK Meduza Kladno JUNKOVA Eligka 18,1733 16,8133 18,6567 16,5533 63,8151 13,5637
20  KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HUBACKOVA Simona 17,8833 17,1600 17,5933 16,7267 63,0575 14,3213
21  SKUP Olomouc KUBINKOVA Amélie 19,0433 16,4667 16,9167 16,1200 62,3152 15,0636
22 SK Neptun Praha SIMANDLOVA Magdaléna 18,1733 16,6400 17,0133 16,1200 61,7696 15,6092
23 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVA Anezka 16,6267 17,2467 17,3033 16,6400 61,6515 15,7273
24 SCPAPzs. RYKROVA Sofie 17,4967 16,8133 19,9133 13,0867 61,1909 16,1879
25  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma 16,5300 16,5533 16,7233 16,5533 60,3272 17,0516
26  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. SVOBODNIKOVA Agéta 17,4967 16,0333 17,9800 14,8200 60,3000 17,0788
27  SKUP Olomouc ZATLOUKALOVA Silvie 16,9167 14,3867 17,1100 17,0733 59,5334 17,8454
28  VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Markéta 17,7867 14,0400 18,0767 15,1667 59,1546 18,2242
29  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. HEJDOVA Zuzana 16,6267 15,0800 18,0767 15,1667 59,0455 18,3333
30  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. BARTOSOVA Estelle 14,5967 16,4667 17,6900 15,9467 58,8183 18,5605
31  VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Michaela 16,0467 14,9067 17,4000 16,1200 58,6122 18,7666
32 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. PLACHA Daniela 16,3367 14,9067 18,0767 15,0800 58,5455 18,8333
33  SKUP Olomouc BANASOVA Katefina 16,9167 16,7267 14,9833 15,4267 58,2304 19,1484
34  SK Meduza Kladno SOTOVA Tereza 16,6267 14,2133 18,1733 14,7333 57,9515 19,4273
35  SKUP Olomouc VENZHOFEROVA Karolina 14,9833 15,7733 16,0467 16,9000 57,9121 19,4667
36  SKUP Olomouc DOCKALOVA Vendula 18,5600 14,9933 13,9200 16,2067 57,8909 19,4879
37  SKUP Olomouc HROMKOVA Elena Charlotte 16,8200 14,9067 16,7233 15,0800 57,7545 19,6243
38  SK Neptun Praha POUSTKOVA Alzbéta 15,9500 14,1267 17,4967 15,9467 57,7455 19,6333
39  SYNCHRO Breclav UHROVA Natilie 17,0133 13,4333 18,8500 14,2133 57,7363 19,6425
40  SCPAP z.s. SIMKOVA Antonie 15,2733 15,2533 17,5933 15,0800 57,4545 19,9243
41  SKUP Olomouc BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA Anna Ester 16,6267 14,9067 17,6900 13,9533 57,4334 19,9454
42 Rakhat Fitness MUNAITBASSOVA Dariya 17,0133 14,7333 15,5633 15,8600 57,4272 19,9516
43 VSK Univerzita Brno PROSECKA Veronika 14,5967 15,0800 17,0133 16,4667 57,4152 19,9636
44 SK Neptun Praha SMRCKOVA Markéta 17,3033 15,1667 15,9500 14,4733 57,1757 20,2031
45 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. JANACKOVA Klara 16,3367 14,4733 16,9167 15,0800 57,0970 20,2818
46 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. CARVASOVA Petra 16,7233 15,2533 15,6600 15,1667 57,0939 20,2849
47  VSK Univerzita Brno HRUBANOVA Jolana 17,1100 14,4733 17,5933 13,5200 56,9969 20,3819
48  SKUP Olomouc MARKOVA Elika 16,9167 14,6467 15,5633 15,2533 56,7091 20,6697
49  SK Neptun Praha POPOVA Sofia 16,1433 14,2133 15,0800 16,9000 56,6696 20,7092
50  SK Neptun Praha RUZICKOVA Claudia 17,2067 15,6867 14,9833 14,3000 56,5243 20,8545
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Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
Flamingo Bent Cyclone, Open Barracuda Swordfish Pen
Rank NoC Name Knee, Twist 180° Airborne Split,  Straight Leg Total (incl) Points Behind
Spin Spin Up 180°  Ariana Rotation
51 PK Slavia V3 Plzeri VOKACKOVA Lucie 16,8200 14,6467 15,9500 14,4733 56,2636 21,1152
52 Rakhat Fitness SBRODOVA Yekaterina 17,4000 14,4733 15,5633 14,3867 56,2030 21,1758
53  SK Meduza Kladno KADOUNOVA Eva 14,7900 14,8200 16,7233 15,4267 56,1455 21,2333
54  VSK Univerzita Brno LOUCKOVA Barbora 14,6933 14,7333 17,4000 14,7333 55,9635 21,4153
55  VSK Univerzita Brno PROSECKA Nikola 14,9833 13,9533 17,2067 14,9067 55,5000 21,8788
56  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. VRASPIROVA Ella 14,0167 14,4733 16,1433 16,2067 55,3091 22,0697
57  TJTESLA BRNO zs. VRESTALOVA Tereza 15,2733 14,3867 15,3700 15,6867 55,1970 22,1818
58 PK Slavia VS Plzen WEBEROVA Eliska 15,4667 13,6933 17,8833 13,6067 55,1364 22,2424
59 PK Slavia VS Plzeri DYMAKOVA Dominika 15,5633 13,8667 15,9500 14,9933 54,8848 22,4940
60  SKUP Olomouc LUKASOVA Klara 14,7900 14,3867 16,1433 14,9067 54,7515 22,6273
61  VSK Univerzita Brno SKUBALOVA Agdta 15,1767 13,4333 15,2733 16,2933 54,7060 22,6728
62  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. FISOVA Sabina 15,1767 14,3000 15,3700 15,0800 54,4788 22,9000
63 PK Slavia VS Plzeri HLADIKOVA Anna 15,5633 13,0867 16,2400 14,5600 54,0455 23,3333
64 PK Slavia VS Plzen KINDELMANNOVA Nela 14,9833 13,5200 16,1433 14,7333 53,9817 23,3971
65  VSK Univerzita Brno BAJKALOVA Darja 14,7900 13,8667 15,3700 15,3400 53,9697 23,4091
66  SK Neptun Praha ZAMAZALOVA Viktorie 15,4667 13,6933 14,9833 15,1667 53,9182 23,4606
67  SK Meduza Kladno NOSKOVA Ela 13,1467 13,8667 16,3367 15,5133 53,5122 23,8666
68  SKUP Olomouc DOLEZALOVA Karolina 14,4033 12,8267 17,4967 14,1267 53,5031 23,8757
69  VSK Univerzita Brno STRANSKA Ester 15,3700 13,4333 15,1767 14,7333 53,3757 24,0031
70  TJ Tabor VOTRUBOVA Aneta 14,0167 13,0867 15,5633 15,7733 53,1273 24,2515
71  VSK Univerzita Brno SKOCOVSKA Lenka 13,9200 14,4733 16,0467 13,8667 53,0061 24,3727
72 TJTESLA BRNO z.s. PLCHOVA Gabriela 15,0800 12,7400 15,1767 14,9933 52,7182 24,6606
73 VSK Univerzita Brno KASIKOVA Nikola 14,0167 14,2133 14,6933 14,9067 52,5727 24,8061
74 PK Slavia VS Plzen STRASKA Petra 15,2733 12,4800 15,2733 14,6467 52,4303 24,9485
75  VSK Univerzita Brno ZAZULINA Anna 14,2100 13,7800 14,6933 14,3867 51,8818 25,4970
76  SKUP Olomouc SLOUPENSKA Tereza 14,6933 14,3000 13,9200 14,0400 51,7757 25,6031
77  SYNCHRO Breclav TICHA Barbora 14,7900 13,9533 14,0167 14,0400 51,6364 25,7424
78  VSK Univerzita Brno PELIKANOVA Aneta 15,0800 13,4333 14,2100 13,8667 51,4455 25,9333
79 Rakhat Fitness ABEY Dana 15,2733 10,0533 16,3367 14,7333 51,2696 26,1092
80  SCPAPzs. POPDAKUNIKOVA Laura 17,5933 11,4400 14,5000 12,6533 51,0787 26,3001
81  SKUP Olomouc JURCIKOVA Viktorie 14,6933 12,8267 13,8233 14,5600 50,8212 26,5576
82  TJTabor BRUNEROVA Karolina 12,2767 13,4333 14,7900 15,3400 50,7636 26,6152
83  SKUP Olomouc ZBIRALOVA Katefina 13,7267 11,9600 15,4667 14,3867 50,4910 26,8878
84  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. DOUBKOVA Karolina 13,8233 12,3067 14,8867 13,9533 49,9727 27,4061
85  TJ Tabor MICHALKOVA Valentyna 13,8233 12,3933 14,4033 14,2133 49,8484 27,5304
86  SKUP Olomouc KRENKOVA Adéla 14,5000 13,1733 14,4033 12,4800 49,5969 27,7819
87  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. LAZAROVA Zuzana 12,8567 12,7400 13,6300 14,6467 48,9758 28,4030
88  VSK Univerzita Brno KRIVANKOVA Kristyna 13,3400 11,9600 14,4033 14,1267 48,9364 28,4424
89  SK Meduza Kladno ATTANASIO Alfredo 13,2433 13,1733 14,4033 13,0000 48,9272 28,4516
90 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZNE KASPRZYK Kacper 0,0000 17,5067 20,3967 15,7733 48,7970 28,5818
91 PK Slavia VS Plzeri GUIDO Maddalena 13,3400 12,3933 14,0167 13,8667 48,7425 28,6363
92  SYNCHRO Breclav PLCHUTOVA Elly 13,1467 11,7000 14,5000 14,1267 48,6122 28,7666
93  TJTESLA BRNO z.s. SLOUKOVA Emili 12,5667 13,3467 12,6633 14,5600 48,3061 29,0727
94  T)Tabor VANDROVCOVA Anna 14,0167 12,3933 13,1467 12,8267 47,6213 29,7575
95 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. OTEVRELOVA Karolina 14,1133 12,4800 13,7267 12,0467 47,6061 29,7727
96  VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNY Filip 12,3733 11,7000 13,9200 14,0400 47,3030 30,0758
97  SYNCHRO Breclav HYKLOVA Natalie 11,9867 12,2200 13,8233 13,9533 47,2575 30,1213
98  SYNCHRO Breclav SLADKOVA Stella 13,9200 12,3933 12,2767 13,3467 47,2152 30,1636
99 T Tabor TOMANDLOVA Marie 13,2433 12,7400 12,9533 12,3933 46,6635 30,7153
100  PK Slavia VS Plzeni BLAZKOVA Patricie 13,5333 12,9133 11,6000 13,0867 46,4848 30,8940
101  VSK Univerzita Brno MELKUMJAN Viktorie 10,3433 11,4400 12,5667 13,0867 43,1243 34,2545
102 SCPAP z.s. TOMASKOVA Adriana 15,2733 0,0000 17,0133 15,0800 43,0605 34,3183
103  VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNA Alexandra 9,3767 10,9200 12,0833 13,7800 41,9636 35,4152
104  VSK Univerzita Brno BALDI Giulia Eleanora 7,9267 10,7467 13,4367 13,6933 41,6395 35,7393
105 Sportovni klub policie Kometa DUSKOVA Anna 7,9267 6,4133 15,1767 13,8667 39,4395 37,9393
106  SYNCHRO Breclav STACHOVA Anna 10,8267 0,0000 12,8567 12,4800 32,8758 44,5030
107  Sportovni klub policie Kometa SLAVIKOVA Rozélie 6,4767 8,8400 9,3767 10,7467 32,2183 45,1605
108  Sportovni klub policie Kometa MATUSKOVA Amélie 0,0000 10,2267 11,4067 13,1733 31,6425 45,7363
109 Rakhat Fitness KARABALINA Tiara 0,0000 0,0000 12,4700 13,8667 23,9425 53,4363
110  SKUP Olomouc GRYGARKOVA Adéla 0,0000 0,0000 13,1467 11,8733 22,7455 54,6333
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

RESULTS SOLO - YOUTH

No)f/’
AR —
TESLA

BRNCO

Referee: Renata KOZENA

Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA

Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
Rk NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total (T:crll) E;):rl:r:fi
1 SKMeddza Kladno KAUFMANOVA Ema 72,7151 145,7500 218,4651
2 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna 66,8969 134,0438 200,9407 17,5245
3 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. RYBNIKAROVA Lucie 68,0182 127,7292 195,7474 22,7177
4 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna 67,6576 123,9417 191,5993 26,8658
5  SKUP Olomouc KUDELKOVA Klaudie 74,7030 109,9458 184,6488 33,8163
6  TJTESLABRNO zs. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie 72,0091 104,6292 176,6383 41,8268
7  KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. PLACHA Daniela 58,5455 94,5979 153,1434 65,3217
8  SK Meduza Kladno JUNKOVA Eliska 63,8151 87,9104 151,7255 66,7396
9  VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tatdna 68,3909 82,7500 151,1409 67,3242
10  SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVA Nela 66,6425 83,7958 150,4383 68,0268
11  SCPAP zs. SIMKOVA Antonie 57,4545 86,1417 143,5962 74,8689
12 SYNCHRO Breclav UHROVA Natalie 57,7363 83,4854 141,2217 77,2434
13 VSK Univerzita Brno SKOCOVSKA Lenka 53,0061 88,0771 141,0832 77,3819
14  SK Meduza Kladno NOSKOVA Ela 53,5122 84,5833 138,0955 80,3696
15  PK Slavia VS Plzeri VOKACKOVA Lucie 56,2636 77,5813 133,8449 84,6203
16  TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. FISOVA Sabina 54,4788 77,6500 132,1288 86,3363
17  VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Markéta 59,1546 69,0333 128,1879 90,2772
18  T) Tabor VOTRUBOVA Aneta 53,1273 72,0625 125,1898 93,2753

2024-04-28
11:49
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Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

A\

SPORTOVNI KLUB POLICIE

2024-04-28
11:54

CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU RESULTS MALE SOLO " YOUTH R ":-;_)r-"'j:'
Referee: Renata KOZENA TE s .:._.;-_-,
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
Pen Points
N i i i Total
Rk NOC ame Figure routine Free routine ota (inc) Behind
1 VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNY Filip 47,3030 112,3979 159,7009
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

RESULTS DUET - YOUTH

| [Gomet=
BRN"’_ -~

TESLA
Referee: Renata KOZENA BERNO
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total I.?’en PO”,]tS
(incl) | Behind
1 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTY( KASPRZYK tucja 77,3788 145,6917 222,6462 3,7
KASPRZYK Matylda 76,5303
(Avg.:76,9546)
2 TJTESLABRNO zs. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie 72,0091 131,7375 200,6890 41 21,9572
JUROSOVA Linda 65,8939
(Avg.:68,9515)
3 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s.  HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna 66,8969 132,5813 200,0388 6,1 22,6074
RYBNIKAROVA Lucie 68,0182
(Avg.:67,4576)
4 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna 67,6576 126,3458 196,5322 5,6 26,1140
KAUFMANOVA Ema 72,7151
(Avg.:70,1864)
5 SK Neptun Praha RIDELOVA Natalie 64,6515 122,9021 187,8687 4,8 34,7775
SMEJOVA Liliana 65,2818
(Avg.:64,9667)
6 VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tatana 68,3909 109,7854 176,3188 5,6 46,3275
POLACKOVA Dominika 64,6758
(Avg.:66,5334)
7 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma 60,3272 103,8625 164,8519 7,2 57,7944
ADAMOVA Anezka 61,6515
( Reserve: HEJDOVA Zuzana ) (Avg.:60,9894)
8  KPSP Kometa Brnoz.s. CARVASOVA Petra 57,0939 95,1333 155,2090 9,8 67,4372
HUBACKOVA Simona 63,0575
( Reserve: PLACHA Daniela ) (Avg.:60,0757)
9 SKUP Olomouc CURINOVA Romana 63,8545 87,0375 150,1224 6,6 72,5239
KUBINKOVA Amélie 62,3152
(Avg.:63,0849)
10  VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Michaela 58,6122 81,9542 138,6133 9,3 84,0330
SKUBALOVA Agata 54,7060
( Reserve: LOUCKOVA Barbora ) (Avg.:56,6591)
11  SCPAP zs. RYKROVA Sofie 61,1909 68,7708 128,0935 9,4 94,5527
SIMKOVA Antonie 57,4545
(Avg.:59,3227)
12 VSK Univerzita Brno BAJKALOVA Darja 53,9697 72,4042 127,8875 8,2 94,7588
HRUBANOVA Jolana 56,9969
(Avg.:55,4833)
13 Rakhat Fitness SBRODOVA Yekaterina 56,2030 62,9417 119,7568 6,3 102,8895
MUNAITBASSOVA Dariya 57,4272
(Avg.:56,8151)
14  Rakhat Fitness KARABALINA Tiara 23,9425 46,8500 84,4561 58,2 138,1902
ABEY Dana 51,2696

2024-04-27
16:25

(Avg.:37,6061)

Page 1/1



C\ |

CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

Brno / 2024 April 26-28

RESULTS MIXED DUET - YOUTH

RNC
L —

Referee: Renata KOZENA TESL.A
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA BERNO
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
P Point
Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total (i:cr;) B:I:ri]nz

1 SK Meduza Kladno ATTANASIO Alfredo 48,9272 76,8875 130,3269 3,9
SOTOVA Tereza 57,9515
( Reserve: KADOUNOVA Eva ) (Avg.:53,4394)

2 VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNY Filip 47,3030 75,7000 125,8546 4,7 4,4723
SKOCOVSKA Lenka 53,0061

2024-04-27
14:16

(Avg.:50,1546)
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

RESULTS TEAM - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:
Evaluator:

Renata KOZENA
Ivona KRALIKOVA
Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

Comet=

BRNO =3

—

TESLA
BERNO

Rank

NOC

Name

Figure routine Free routine

Pen Points

Total
ot (incl) | Behind

1 SK Neptun Praha

2 SK Meduza Kladno

3 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.

4 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s.

5 SKUP Olomouc

6 VSK Univerzita Brno

2024-04-27
18:40

JAROCHOVA Nela
POUSTKOVA Alzbéta
RUZICKOVA Claudia
RIDELOVA Natalie
SIMANDLOVA Magdaléna
SMEJOVA Liliana
SMRCKOVA Markéta
ZAMAZALOVA Viktorie
(Reserve: POPOVA Sofia)
DUKOVA Anna

JUNKOVA Eliska
KADOUNOVA Eva
KAUFMANOVA Ema
SCHINDLEROVA Sofie
JUROSOVA Linda

VINCZE Emma

HEJDOVA Zuzana
ADAMOVA Anezka
BARTOSOVA Estelle
SVOBODNIKOVA Agata
BULKOVA Anna

(Reserve: PLCHOVA Gabriela)
CARVASOVA Petra
HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna
HUBACKOVA Simona
JANACKOVA Klara
PLACHA Daniela
RYBNIKAROVA Lucie
SLOUPENSKA Tereza
KRENKOVA Adéla
DOLEZALOVA Karolina
VENZHOFEROVA Karolina
BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA Anna Ester
LUKASOVA Klara
JURCIKOVA Viktorie
DOCKALOVA Vendula
(Reserve: GRYGARKOVA Adéla)
(Reserve: ZBIRALOVA Katefina)
POLACKOVA Dominika
VYTISKOVA Markéta
BAJKALOVA Darja
PROSECKA Veronika
STRANSKA Ester
VYTISKOVA Michaela
LOUCKOVA Barbora

66,6425
57,7455
56,5243
64,6515
61,7696
65,2818
57,1757
53,9182

157,0896

67,6576
63,8151
56,1455
72,7151
72,0091
65,8939
60,3272
59,0455
61,6515
58,8183
60,3000
64,2485

135,6104

137,0313

57,0939
66,8969
63,0575
57,0970
58,5455
68,0182
51,7757
49,5969
53,5031
57,9121
57,4334
54,7515
50,8212
57,8909

122,2792

129,0521

64,6758
59,1546
53,9697
57,4152
53,3757
58,6122
55,9635

114,8854

217,5532 11,9

200,6937 10,7 16,8595
199,8180 20,8 17,7352
184,0640 10,8 33,4892
183,2627 7,7 34,2905
172,4807 11,2 45,0726
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7 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.
8 VSK Univerzita Brno
9 PK Sldvia VS Plzer
10 SYNCHRO Breclav
11 TJ Tabor
2024-04-27
18:40

VRASPIROVA Ella
SLOUKOVA Emili
VRESTALOVA Tereza
FISOVA Sabina
DOUBKOVA Karolina
LAZAROVA Zuzana
PROSECKA Nikola
HRUBANOVA Jolana
PELIKANOVA Aneta
ZAZULINA Anna
SKUBALOVA Agéata
KRIVANKOVA Kristyna
KASIKOVA Nikola
SKOCOVSKA Lenka
BLAZKOVA Patricie
DYMAKOVA Dominika
HLADIKOVA Anna
CHALOUPKOVA Petra
KINDELMANNOVA Nela
STRASKA Petra
VOKACKOVA Lucie
WEBEROVA Eliska

(Reserve: GUIDO Maddalena)

UHROVA Natélie
PLCHUTOVA Elly
SLADKOVA Stella
STACHOVA Anna
TICHA Barbora

(Reserve: HYKLOVA Natalie)

BRUNEROVA Karolina
MICHALKOVA Valentyna
TOMANDLOVA Marie
VANDROVCOVA Anna
VOTRUBOVA Aneta

55,3091
48,3061
55,1970
54,4788
49,9727
48,9758
55,5000
56,9969
51,4455
51,8818
54,7060
48,9364
52,5727
53,0061
46,4848
54,8848
54,0455
68,1455
53,9817
52,4303
56,2636
55,1364

57,7363
48,6122
47,2152
32,8758
51,6364

50,7636
49,8484
46,6635
47,6213
53,1273

115,1688

93,8917

77,8698

83,8979

68,8583

167,2087

147,0223

133,0414

131,5131

118,4632

13,1

16,4

24,5

16,3

18,8

50,3446

70,5309

84,5119

86,0401

99,0901
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

RESULTS FREE COMBINATION - YOUTH

Referee: Renata KOZENA
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

_—

K22

h'

RN
—

TESLA
EBERNO

Rk

NOC

Name Elements Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

1 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.

2 SK Meduza Kladno

3 SKUP Olomouc

4 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s.

5 VSK Univerzita Brno

2024-04-28
15:21

SCHINDLEROVA Sofie 80,5813 92,1500
JUROSOVA Linda

VINCZE Emma

HEJDOVA Zuzana

ADAMOVA Aneika

BARTOSOVA Estelle

SVOBODNIKOVA Agéta

BULKOVA Anna

PLCHOVA Gabriela

SLOUKOVA Emili

(Reserve: VRASPIROVA Ella)

(Reserve: VRESTALOVA Tereza)

CHUDA Wanda 72,7042 87,1500
DUKOVA Anna

JUNKOVA Eliska

KADOUNOVA Eva

KAUFMANOVA Ema

LUHOVA Anhelina

NOSKOVA Ela

SOTOVA Tereza

(Reserve: ATTANASIO Alfredo)

(Reserve: BUDINSKA Ema)

DOCKALOVA Vendula 46,5979 95,6000
KUDELKOVA Klaudie

CURINOVA Romana

KUBINKOVA Amélie

MARKOVA Eligka

BANASOVA Katefina

HROMKOVA Elena Charlotte

KLAPILOVA Adéla

MORBICROVA Adéla

ZATLOUKALOVA Silvie

CARVASOVA Petra 56,3260 82,7000
HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna

HUBACKOVA Simona

JANACKOVA Klara

OTEVRELOVA Karolina

PLACHA Daniela

RYBNIKAROVA Lucie

POLACKOVA Dominika 50,5146 87,8500
VYTISKOVA Markéta

BAJKALOVA Darja

PROSECKA Nikola

PROSECKA Veronika

HRUBANOVA Jolana

PELIKANOVA Aneta

ZAZULINA Anna

STRANSKA Ester

172,7313

159,8542

142,1979

139,0260

138,3646

5,0

3,4

4,7

11,3

6,4

12,8771

30,5333

33,7052

34,3667
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Rk

NOC

Name Elements Artistic Impr.

Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

6 SKUP Olomouc

7 VSK Univerzita Brno

8 SK Neptun Praha

2024-04-28
15:21

SLOUPENSKA Tereza 39,2188 85,6500
KRENKOVA Adéla

DOLEZALOVA Karolina

VENZHOFEROVA Karolina

BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA Anna Ester

LUKASOVA Klara

JURCIKOVA Viktorie

GRYGARKOVA Adéla

ZBIRALOVA KateFina

VYTISKOVA Michaela 37,9323 75,8000
LOUCKOVA Barbora

SKUBALOVA Agéta

KRIVANKOVA Kristyna

KASIKOVA Nikola

MELKUMIJAN Viktorie

NOVOTNA Alexandra

BALDI Giulia Eleanora

NOVOTNY Filip

SKOCOVSKA Lenka

BARKOVSKAYA Adelina 32,4625 80,8000
PRUCHOVA Barbora

AVRAMOV Mia

EGRIOVA Eliska

LISA Elen

MARKOVA Tereza Anezka

VOGELOVA Zuzana

POUSTKOVA Alzbéta

RUZICKOVA Claudia

SMRCKOVA Markéta

(Reserve: SMIDOVA Sofia)

124,8688

113,7323

113,2625

3,8

7,3

6,6

47,8625

58,9990

59,4688
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

FIGURE DETAILED SCORES - YOUTH

Referee:
Evaluator:

Renata KOZENA
Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

RNG‘)T"—’J
oL
TESL.A

E=E RN

Panel #1 (figure 1)

Panel #2 (figure 2)

Figures

Judge 1: Aneta NEMECKOVA Judge 1: : Romana MALECKOVA Figures 1: 140g - Flamingo Bent Knee, Twist Spin
Judge 2: Pawel CHRZAN Judge 2: : Adéla PUCKOVA Figures 2: 437 - Cyclone, Open 180°
Judge 3: Renata SCHINDLEROVA Judge 3: : Petra LUDVIKOVA Figures 3: 308h - Barracuda Airborne Split, Spin Up 180°
Judge 4: Isabelle NEUSCHLOVA Judge 4: : Simona HUSAKOVA Figures 4: 407 - Swordfish Straight Leg Ariana Rotation
Judge 5: : Adéla MLEOCHOVA Judge 5: : Adéla VYBORRNA
Ass.ref : Anna RINGLEROVA Ass.ref : Adéla BURIANOVA
Panel #3 (figure 3) Panel #4 (figure 4)
Judge 1: : Ladislava PALKOVA Judge 1: : Daniela PSENICKOVA
Judge 2: : Tamara FILIPOVIC Judge 2: : Barbora MATOUSKOVA
Judge 3: : Olga JAROSOVA Judge 3: : Pavlina VLCKOVA
Judge 4: : Dominika KLAPILOVA Judge 4: : Zdenka JANTOSOVICOVA
Judge 5: : Iva ZDERADICKOVA Judge 5: : Adéla PETRIKOVA
Ass.ref : Jitka SCHLAGMANNOVA Ass.ref : Lenka DRINOVSKA
Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name . Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Figure Total (incl) | Behind
1 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZN KASPRZYK tucja Figl 75 79 74 76 7.8 22,1367 77,3788
Fig2 70 78 81 78 78 20,2800
Fig3 80 79 82 81 75 23,2000
Fig4 70 73 80 79 73 19,5000
2 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZN KASPRZYK Matylda Figl 73 75 72 74 74 21,3633 76,5303 0,8485
Fig2 7,8 80 80 80 7,7 20,6267
Fig3 68 76 78 74 74 21,6533
Figd 76 78 81 79 8,0 20,5400
3 SKUP Olomouc KUDELKOVA Klaudie Figl 73 69 7,0 68 6,5 20,0100 74,7030 2,6758
Fig2 84 81 80 78 74 20,7133
Fig3 76 7,7 72 71 65 21,1700
Fig4 73 72 7,8 83 383 20,2800
4 SK Meduza Kladno KAUFMANOVA Ema Figl 63 66 73 7,5 7,3 20,4933 72,7151 4,6637
Fig2 79 81 79 80 76 20,6267
Fig3 73 72 65 71 69 20,4933
Figd 75 68 68 69 81 18,3733
5 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie Figl1 71 70 70 70 74 20,3967 72,0091 5,3697
Fig2 75 74 73 72 69 18,9800
Fig3 74 75 7,7 73 70 21,4600
Fig4 69 72 60 71 75 18,3733
6 VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tatana Figl 69 59 65 62 69 18,9467 68,3909 8,9879
Fig2 70 72 69 69 70 18,1133
Fig3 74 67 67 69 65 19,6233
Figd 70 79 74 70 69 18,5467
7 PK Slavia VS Plzef CHALOUPKOVA Petra Figl 66 60 68 68 638 19,5267 68,1455 9,2333
Fig.2 67 65 64 66 6,6 17,0733
Fig3 75 76 75 72 7,0 21,4600
Fig4 63 63 58 74 69 16,9000
8 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. RYBNIKAROVA Lucie Figl 66 65 62 63 68 18,7533 68,0182 9,3606
Fig2 78 67 74 75 71 19,0667
Fig3 71 64 64 60 6,2 18,3667
Fig4 68 72 75 7,5 6,7 18,6333
9 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna Figl 7,0 6,7 7,1 7,0 6,4 20,0100 67,6576 9,7212
Fig2 66 66 64 70 7,0 17,5067
Fig3 72 62 66 68 64 19,1400
Fig4 65 70 61 70 75 17,7667
2024-04-26
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core 18ure 1Ot (inc) | Behind

10 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna Figl 65 64 67 66 6,6 19,0433 66,8969 10,4819
Fig2 69 65 66 68 6,6 17,3333
Fig3 72 70 79 69 6,7 20,3967
Fig4d 6,5 65 64 64 6,6 16,8133

11 SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVA Nela Figl 6,2 63 65 62 6,2 18,0767 66,6425 10,7363
Fig2 6,0 66 72 69 6,4 17,2467
Fig3 75 74 74 7,1 6,7 21,1700
Fig4d 6,4 62 63 68 6,7 16,8133

12 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. JUROSOVA Linda Figl 7,1 6,7 6,7 66 6,6 19,3333 65,8939 11,4849
Fig2 6,4 64 65 66 6,5 16,8133
Fig3 6,1 70 65 65 6,3 18,6567
Fig4 6,6 6,7 67 7,0 7,0 17,6800

13 SK Neptun Praha SMEJOVA Liliana Figl 6,4 57 62 60 6,2 17,7867 65,2818 12,0970
Fig2 72 68 70 68 7,0 18,0267
Fig3 70 61 60 64 58 17,8833
Fig4d 6,7 72 66 74 7,0 18,1133

14 SKUP Olomouc MORBICROVA Adéla Figl 6,6 64 62 62 6,3 18,2700 65,0333 12,3455
Fig2 68 68 6,7 64 6,5 17,3333
Fig3 57 59 54 50 6,1 16,4333
Fig4d 74 71 78 7,5 7,6 19,5000

15 VSK Univerzita Brno POLACKOVA Dominika Fig.l 6,2 64 65 62 64 18,3667 64,6758 12,7030
Fig2 69 66 58 62 6,5 16,7267
Fig3 70 63 64 69 6,6 19,2367
Fig4d 6,2 66 64 69 6,4 16,8133

16 SK Neptun Praha RIDELOVA Natalie Fig.l 68 68 65 6,7 6,7 19,5267 64,6515 12,7273
Fig2 59 58 59 58 6,0 15,2533
Fig3 74 74 74 7,1 6,6 21,1700
Fig4 56 59 51 63 6,0 15,1667

17 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BULKOVA Anna Figl 6,1 63 56 55 6,0 17,1100 64,2485 13,1303
Fig2 57 58 65 66 6,3 16,1200
Fig3 7,0 61 68 62 6,0 18,4633
Fig4 72 70 72 75 7,9 18,9800

18 SKUP Olomouc CURINOVA Romana Figl 60 59 63 60 6,3 17,6900 63,8545 13,5243
Fig2 66 72 68 6,7 6,8 17,5933
Fig3 6,1 59 62 62 6,4 17,8833
Fig4d 6,4 63 61 70 7,2 17,0733

19 SK Meduza Kladno JUNKOVA Eliska Figl 6,4 65 64 60 5,6 18,1733 63,8151 13,5637
Fig2 6,2 65 64 65 6,5 16,8133
Fig3 64 60 71 68 6,1 18,6567
Fig4d 6,6 6,7 65 60 6,0 16,5533

20 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HUBACKOVA Simona Figl 6,2 60 63 62 6,1 17,8833 63,0575 14,3213
Fig2 60 70 68 66 6,4 17,1600
Fig3 68 62 56 60 6,0 17,5933
Fig4d 63 62 62 68 6,8 16,7267

21 SKUP Olomouc KUBINKOVA Amélie Figl 64 70 66 63 6,7 19,0433 62,3152 15,0636
Fig2 6,1 64 61 65 6,7 16,4667
Fig3 56 57 64 60 58 16,9167
Fig4d 6,0 60 61 65 6,8 16,1200

22 SK Neptun Praha SIMANDLOVA Magdaléna Fig.l 6,1 63 64 64 59 18,1733 61,7696 15,6092
Fig2 6,7 64 59 62 6,6 16,6400
Fig3 54 61 65 55 6,0 17,0133
Fig4d 6,2 60 60 64 6,5 16,1200
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core igure Tota (incl) | Behind

23 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. ADAMOVA Anezka Figl 58 60 57 57 53 16,6267 61,6515 15,7273
Fig2 6,7 62 68 72 6,4 17,2467
Fig3 6,3 59 59 6,0 6,0 17,3033
Fig4d 6,2 63 65 66 6,4 16,6400

24 SCPAP z.s. RYKROVA Sofie Figl 58 60 61 60 6,1 17,4967 61,1909 16,1879
Fig2 66 63 65 66 59 16,8133
Fig3 73 71 67 68 6,3 19,9133
Fig4 4,0 50 51 50 53 13,0867

25 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma Fig 56 52 60 58 5,7 16,5300 60,3272 17,0516
Fig2 6,5 63 63 59 6,5 16,5533
Fig3 58 61 52 58 5,7 16,7233
Fig4d 63 68 64 61 6,4 16,5533

26 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SVOBODNIKOVA Agéta Figl 6,1 54 65 60 6,0 17,4967 60,3000 17,0788
Fig2 59 63 62 63 6,0 16,0333
Fig3 6,7 59 67 60 59 17,9800
Fig4 6,0 55 55 66 5,6 14,8200

27 SKUP Olomouc ZATLOUKALOVA Silvie Figl 56 58 60 58 59 16,9167 59,5334 17,8454
Fig2 56 55 53 55 58 14,3867
Fig3 57 58 62 63 57 17,1100
Fig4d 65 62 64 69 6,8 17,0733

28 VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Markéta Figl 6,0 51 62 62 6,2 17,7867 59,1546 18,2242
Fig2 54 54 53 54 59 14,0400
Fig3 69 65 60 62 59 18,0767
Fig4 56 61 58 58 59 15,1667

29 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. HEJDOVA Zuzana Figl 56 59 57 58 5,7 16,6267 59,0455 18,3333
Fig2 57 58 60 59 5,7 15,0800
Fig3 66 63 61 52 6,3 18,0767
Fig4 58 62 58 59 5,6 15,1667

30 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. BARTOSOVA Estelle Figl 54 48 51 50 5,0 14,5967 58,8183 18,5605
Fig2 66 63 64 63 6,2 16,4667
Fig3 6,2 57 66 62 59 17,6900
Fig4d 6,0 62 61 66 6,1 15,9467

31 VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Michaela Figl 52 55 58 57 54 16,0467 58,6122 18,7666
Fig2 57 58 59 57 5.2 14,9067
Fig3 56 61 64 63 55 17,4000
Fig4d 6,1 62 64 60 6,3 16,1200

32 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. PLACHA Daniela Figd 59 56 54 59 54 16,3367 58,5455 18,8333
Fig2 55 54 58 60 59 14,9067
Fig3 66 58 62 65 6,0 18,0767
Fig4 57 60 52 64 5,7 15,0800

33 SKUP Olomouc BANASOVA Katefina Figl 58 58 58 59 6,0 16,9167 58,2304 19,1484
Fig2 6,4 64 68 65 6,1 16,7267
Fig3 57 51 54 48 5,0 14,9833
Fig4d 63 60 66 54 5,5 15,4267

34 SK Meduza Kladno SOTOVA Tereza Figl 55 58 58 57 5,7 16,6267 57,9515 19,4273
Fig2 54 52 57 57 53 14,2133
Fig3 68 60 66 61 6,1 18,1733
Fig4 6,2 54 54 66 53 14,7333

35 SKUP Olomouc VENZHOFEROVA Karolina Figl 45 50 52 53 5,6 14,9833 57,9121 19,4667
Fig2 58 60 62 63 6,0 15,7733
Fig3 63 56 60 50 4,6 16,0467
Fig4d 6,4 68 62 64 6,7 16,9000

2024-04-26
18:54 Page 3/9



Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core 18ure 1Ot (inc) | Behind

36 SKUP Olomouc DOCKALOVA Vendula Figl 6,5 63 65 61 6,4 18,5600 57,8909 19,4879
Fig2 54 56 57 60 6,0 14,9933
Fig3 53 46 49 4,7 48 13,9200
Fig4d 6,2 60 62 63 6,5 16,2067

37 SKUP Olomouc HROMKOVA Elena Charlotte Figd 50 61 58 58 58 16,8200 57,7545 19,6243
Fig2 57 55 57 58 59 14,9067
Fig3 6,2 58 60 52 5,5 16,7233
Fig4 58 61 58 58 58 15,0800

38 SK Neptun Praha POUSTKOVA Alzbéta Figl 53 57 54 58 54 15,9500 57,7455 19,6333
Fig2 52 55 53 56 55 14,1267
Fig3 66 60 62 59 55 17,4967
Fig4 6,2 58 56 64 6,5 15,9467

39 SYNCHRO Bteclav UHROVA Natélie Figl 54 59 58 60 5,9 17,0133 57,7363 19,6425
Fig2 4,7 48 51 56 5,6 13,4333
Fig3 73 68 63 59 64 18,8500
Fig4 55 60 53 54 55 14,2133

40 SCPAP z.s. SIMKOVA Antonie Figl 55 55 51 52 5,0 15,2733 57,4545 19,9243
Fig2 57 59 60 61 5,7 15,2533
Fig3 63 58 61 63 5,7 17,5933
Fig4 57 59 58 59 53 15,0800

41 SKUP Olomouc BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA Anna Este Fig.l 52 53 62 59 6,0 16,6267 57,4334 19,9454
Fig2 58 61 53 57 57 14,9067
Fig3 63 53 65 63 57 17,6900
Fig4 52 53 51 56 5,7 13,9533

42 Rakhat Fitness MUNAITBASSOVA Dariya Figl 62 63 57 56 57 17,0133 57,4272 19,9516
Fig2 57 58 56 57 5,6 14,7333
Fig3 57 42 60 51 53 15,5633
Fig4 57 60 59 64 6,5 15,8600

43 VSK Univerzita Brno PROSECKA Veronika Figl 48 40 54 53 5,0 14,5967 57,4152 19,9636
Fig2 6,0 60 55 57 5,7 15,0800
Fig3 59 59 58 60 5,5 17,0133
Fig4d 63 66 63 64 6,3 16,4667

44 SK Neptun Praha SMRCKOVA Markéta Fig. 55 59 60 60 6,0 17,3033 57,1757 20,2031
Fig2 59 58 58 55 59 15,1667
Fig3 54 53 60 56 5,5 15,9500
Fig4 55 56 55 59 5,6 14,4733

45 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. JANACKOVA Klara Figl 57 56 59 56 53 16,3367 57,0970 20,2818
Fig2 54 53 57 56 57 14,4733
Fig3 63 58 55 60 5,7 16,9167
Fig4 56 65 58 59 57 15,0800

46 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. CARVASOVA Petra Figl 57 58 58 58 5,7 16,7233 57,0939 20,2849
Fig2 58 60 61 56 58 15,2533
Fig3 52 56 58 48 54 15,6600
Fig4 6,0 61 63 51 54 15,1667

47 VSK Univerzita Brno HRUBANOVA Jolana Figl 57 63 63 57 55 17,1100 56,9969 20,3819
Fig2 56 56 53 55 6,0 14,4733
Fig3 63 57 66 59 6,0 17,5933
Fig4 53 57 51 50 5,2 13,5200

48 SKUP Olomouc MARKOVA Eliska Figl 59 55 59 57 6,1 16,9167 56,7091 20,6697
Fig2 58 56 55 53 58 14,6467
Fig3 57 53 52 56 51 15,5633
Fig4 55 58 57 61 6,3 15,2533
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
i1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core '8ure 10t incl) | Behind

49 SK Neptun Praha POPOVA Sofia Figl 52 56 57 57 54 16,1433 56,6696 20,7092
Fig2 53 51 60 53 58 14,2133
Fig3 54 53 49 50 53 15,0800
Fig4 65 61 66 68 64 16,9000

50 SK Neptun Praha ROZICKOVA Claudia Figl 58 60 62 60 58 17,2067 56,5243 20,8545
Fig2 60 62 58 60 61 15,6867
Fig3 55 50 50 52 53 14,9833
Fig4 55 52 50 60 58 14,3000

51 PK Slavia VS Plzefi VOKACKOVA Lucie Figl 58 57 63 58 58 16,8200 56,2636 21,1152
Fig2 56 57 56 58 54 14,6467
Fig3 59 55 64 51 48 15,9500
Fig4 54 58 55 58 53 14,4733

52 Rakhat Fitness SBRODOVA Yekaterina Figl 68 54 60 60 6,0 17,4000 56,2030 21,1758
Fig2 56 54 56 57 55 14,4733
Fig3 61 52 59 50 50 15,5633
Fig4 56 42 53 58 57 14,3867

53 SK Meduza Kladno KADOUNOVA Eva Figl 48 54 50 51 52 14,7900 56,1455 21,2333
Fig2 54 56 58 60 57 14,8200
Fig3 57 58 62 51 58 16,7233
Fig4 61 59 60 59 55 15,4267

54 VSK Univerzita Brno LOUCKOVA Barbora Figl 46 53 55 49 50 14,6933 55,9635 21,4153
Fig2 57 57 54 60 56 14,7333
Fig3 64 58 63 50 59 17,4000
Fig4 56 56 57 58 57 14,7333

55 VSK Univerzita Brno PROSECKA Nikola Figl 51 53 55 50 51 14,9833 55,5000 21,8788
Fig2 54 53 58 53 54 13,9533
Fig3 62 60 60 58 57 17,2067
Fig4 57 59 59 56 51 14,9067

56 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VRASPIROVA Ella Figl 50 52 4,7 48 43 14,0167 55,3091 22,0697
Fig2 56 48 54 60 57 14,4733
Fig3 46 49 62 61 57 16,1433
Fig4d 64 61 58 63 63 16,2067

57 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VRESTALOVA Tereza Fig 53 59 52 53 49 15,2733 55,1970 22,1818
Fig2 53 54 58 56 56 14,3867
Fig3 53 48 59 50 56 15,3700
Fig4 60 60 63 61 60 15,6867

58 PK Slavia VS Plzeri WEBEROVA Eligka Figl 57 50 54 53 53 15,4667 55,1364 22,2424
Fig2 52 52 53 53 53 13,6933
Fig3 66 61 62 62 54 17,8833
Fig4d 52 49 53 52 53 13,6067

59 PK Slavia VS Plzeri DYMAKOVA Dominika Figl 55 54 54 53 50 15,5633 54,8848 22,4940
Fig2 53 54 53 56 53 13,8667
Fig3 54 56 57 55 54 15,9500
Fig4 59 59 61 55 55 14,9933

60 SKUP Olomouc LUKASOVA Klara Figl 4,8 48 52 53 54 14,7900 54,7515 22,6273
Fig2 53 57 56 58 52 14,3867
Fig3 63 55 61 49 51 16,1433
Fig4 59 58 56 57 57 14,9067

61 VSK Univerzita Brno SKUBALOVA Agata Figl 50 54 55 52 51 15,1767 54,7060 22,6728
Fig2 50 50 50 57 55 13,4333
Fig3 60 52 56 49 50 15,2733
Fig4 59 65 63 65 60 16,2933
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
i1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core '8ure 10t incl) | Behind

62 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. FISOVA Sabina Figl 51 50 57 54 52 15,1767 54,4788 22,9000
Fig2 55 53 57 53 59 14,3000
Fig3 58 54 54 50 51 15,3700
Fig4 55 60 54 67 59 15,0800

63 PK Slavia VS Plzeri HLADIKOVA Anna Figl 53 54 54 55 50 15,5633 54,0455 23,3333
Fig2 52 51 50 50 50 13,0867
Fig3 56 54 58 52 58 16,2400
Fig4 57 58 55 54 56 14,5600

64 PK Slavia VS Plzet KINDELMANNOVA Nela Figl 54 57 50 51 49 14,9833 53,9817 23,3971
Fig2 55 52 50 54 50 13,5200
Fig3 57 50 66 55 55 16,1433
Fig4 56 52 58 59 56 14,7333

65 VSK Univerzita Brno BAJKALOVA Darja Figl 54 48 54 51 47 14,7900 53,9697 23,4091
Fig2 55 54 51 56 51 13,8667
Fig3 54 54 68 50 51 15,3700
Fig4 58 58 62 60 59 15,3400

66 SK Neptun Praha ZAMAZALOVA Viktorie Figl 50 55 53 55 5.2 15,4667 53,9182 23,4606
Fig2 57 52 48 52 54 13,6933
Fig3 55 49 50 54 51 14,9833
Fig4 57 57 57 61 66 15,1667

67 SK Meduza Kladno NOSKOVA Ela Figl 43 44 46 47 46 13,1467 53,5122 23,8666
Fig2 54 52 55 54 50 13,8667
Fig3 58 53 62 49 58 16,3367
Fig4 59 60 58 60 61 15,5133

68 SKUP Olomouc DOLEZALOVA Karolina Figl 52 48 47 49 52 14,4033 53,5031 23,8757
Fig2 50 48 49 51 49 12,8267
Fig3 64 62 60 49 59 17,4967
Fig4 57 54 52 58 52 14,1267

69 VSK Univerzita Brno STRANSKA Ester Figl 50 58 54 54 51 15,3700 53,3757 24,0031
Fig2 53 51 51 55 51 13,4333
Fig3 60 50 56 51 50 15,1767
Fig4 57 58 57 54 56 14,7333

70 TJ Tabor VOTRUBOVA Aneta Figl 53 47 4,7 51 46 14,0167 53,1273 24,2515
Fig2 50 40 54 51 50 13,0867
Fig3 59 56 58 46 47 15,5633
Fig4d 59 66 63 59 60 15,7733

71 VSK Univerzita Brno SKOCOVSKA Lenka Figl 49 58 4,7 48 47 13,9200 53,0061 24,3727
Fig2 55 55 56 56 56 14,4733
Fig3 59 54 62 53 51 16,0467
Fig4 56 58 54 48 50 13,8667

72 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. PLCHOVA Gabriela Figl 49 56 53 53 50 15,0800 52,7182 24,6606
Fig2 49 47 50 49 49 12,7400
Fig3 55 49 58 48 53 15,1767
Fig4d 53 60 59 60 54 14,9933

73 VSK Univerzita Brno KASIKOVA Nikola Fig 49 48 49 48 48 14,0167 52,5727 24,8061
Fig2 56 48 58 54 54 14,2133
Fig3 56 52 50 46 50 14,6933
Fig4 53 60 60 58 54 14,9067

74 PK Slavia VS Plzeft STRASKA Petra Figl 50 61 52 52 54 15,2733 52,4303 24,9485
Fig2 49 48 4,7 45 50 12,4800
Fig3 55 49 54 58 48 15,2733
Fig4 55 56 58 59 55 14,6467
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core 18ure 1Ot (inc) | Behind

75 VSK Univerzita Brno ZAZULINA Anna Figl 4,4 50 50 4,7 5,0 14,2100 51,8818 25,4970
Fig2 53 53 52 54 53 13,7800
Fig3 56 53 50 49 48 14,6933
Fig4 56 56 53 56 54 14,3867

76 SKUP Olomouc SLOUPENSKA Tereza Figl 51 54 50 50 51 14,6933 51,7757 25,6031
Fig2 56 53 54 57 55 14,3000
Fig3 46 44 54 4,7 5,1 13,9200
Fig4 58 52 54 54 54 14,0400

77 SYNCHRO Breclav TICHA Barbora Figl 48 45 57 56 49 14,7900 51,6364 25,7424
Fig2 54 54 54 52 53 13,9533
Fig3 6,2 47 49 49 4,6 14,0167
Fig4 52 57 53 57 51 14,0400

78 VSK Univerzita Brno PELIKANOVA Aneta Figl 46 58 51 52 53 15,0800 51,4455 25,9333
Fig2 53 49 53 52 5,0 13,4333
Fig3 57 47 45 50 5,0 14,2100
Fig4 51 58 53 52 55 13,8667

79 Rakhat Fitness ABEY Dana Figl 51 50 58 55 5,2 15,2733 51,2696 26,1092
Fig2 3,8 40 43 38 33 10,0533
Fig3 6,0 56 60 53 5.2 16,3367
Fig4 52 59 50 62 59 14,7333

80 SCPAP z.s. POPDAKUNIKOVA Laura Figl 59 62 61 58 6,5 17,5933 51,0787 26,3001
Fig2 3,8 40 46 46 4.8 11,4400
Fig3 6,1 48 52 50 4,6 14,5000
Fig4 50 60 49 4,7 4,7 12,6533

81 SKUP Olomouc JURCIKOVA Viktorie Figl 51 51 49 50 5,1 14,6933 50,8212 26,5576
Fig2 48 50 51 50 44 12,8267
Fig3 50 45 50 4,7 4,6 13,8233
Fig4 56 57 55 52 57 14,5600

82 TJ Tabor BRUNEROVA Karolina Figl 45 42 44 41 4,0 12,2767 50,7636 26,6152
Fig2 4,7 48 54 53 54 13,4333
Fig3 51 51 56 51 45 14,7900
Fig4 58 52 60 60 59 15,3400

83 SKUP Olomouc ZBIRALOVA Katefina Figl 4,7 4,4 4,7 48 5,0 13,7267 50,4910 26,8878
Fig2 3,8 45 45 48 4.8 11,9600
Fig3 56 47 58 50 54 15,4667
Fig4 50 55 53 60 58 14,3867

84 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. DOUBKOVA Karolina Fig.l 4,9 52 47 4,7 4,7 13,8233 49,9727 27,4061
Fig2 4,7 4,7 49 48 45 12,3067
Fig3 56 50 54 50 4,6 14,8867
Fig4 52 58 52 57 5,0 13,9533

85 TJ Tabor MICHALKOVA Valentyna Figl 48 49 50 45 456 13,8233 49,8484 27,5304
Fig2 4,6 52 43 48 4,9 12,3933
Fig3 51 47 49 49 5,2 14,4033
Fig4 54 57 53 57 51 14,2133

86 SKUP Olomouc KRENKOVA Adéla Figl 48 45 56 49 53 14,5000 49,5969 27,7819
Fig2 50 50 49 52 5.2 13,1733
Fig3 51 45 53 51 4,7 14,4033
Fig4 4,2 49 45 50 5,0 12,4800

87 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. LAZAROVA Zuzana Figl 4,6 45 44 42 4,4 12,8567 48,9758 28,4030
Fig2 52 50 46 4,7 5,0 12,7400
Fig3 45 44 57 48 4.8 13,6300
Fig4 55 56 52 58 59 14,6467
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core 18ure 1Ot (inc) | Behind

88 VSK Univerzita Brno KRIVANKOVA Kristyna Figl 43 52 50 45 43 13,3400 48,9364 28,4424
Fig2 53 38 45 48 45 11,9600
Fig3 48 42 56 52 49 14,4033
Fig4 58 55 54 54 53 14,1267

89 SK Meduza Kladno ATTANASIO Alfredo Figl 46 49 45 46 4,2 13,2433 48,9272 28,4516
Fig2 51 47 49 52 5,2 13,1733
Fig3 58 53 50 45 4,6 14,4033
Fig4 50 51 50 50 5,0 13,0000

90 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTYCZN KASPRZYK Kacper Fig. 0,0 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,0000 48,7970 28,5818
Fig2 66 66 65 7,0 7,0 17,5067
Fig3 72 69 70 7,2 6,7 20,3967
Fig4d 6,1 61 60 63 5,6 15,7733

91 PK Slavia VS Plzeri GUIDO Maddalena Fig.l 49 4,7 47 4,4 4,0 13,3400 48,7425 28,6363
Fig2 49 46 48 45 5,0 12,3933
Fig3 57 44 50 48 4,7 14,0167
Fig4 50 53 51 56 5,6 13,8667

92 SYNCHRO Breclav PLCHUTOVA Elly Figl 43 44 4,7 46 4,6 13,1467 48,6122 28,7666
Fig2 45 44 45 45 4,7 11,7000
Fig3 56 49 52 49 4,7 14,5000
Fig4 55 53 55 52 57 14,1267

93 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SLOUKOVA Emili Fig.l 4,0 53 4,7 42 4,1 12,5667 48,3061 29,0727
Fig2 50 51 53 53 5,0 13,3467
Fig3 45 41 45 4,0 4,7 12,6633
Fig4 51 56 53 59 59 14,5600

94 TJ Tabor VANDROVCOVA Anna Figl 46 58 49 48 48 14,0167 47,6213 29,7575
Fig2 52 47 45 48 4.8 12,3933
Fig3 4,2 39 50 46 48 13,1467
Fig4 54 54 49 45 45 12,8267

95 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. OTEVRELOVA Karolina Fig.l 49 4,7 50 52 4,7 14,1133 47,6061 29,7727
Fig2 49 46 48 4,7 4,9 12,4800
Fig3 49 46 48 4,7 4,7 13,7267
Fig4d 4,7 50 44 4,7 45 12,0467

96 VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNY Filip Fig.l 43 46 43 42 4,0 12,3733 47,3030 30,0758
Fig2 44 4,7 46 45 4,4 11,7000
Fig3 50 47 45 49 4.8 13,9200
Fig4 53 54 53 57 55 14,0400

97 SYNCHRO Bteclav HYKLOVA Natalie Fig.l 4,0 42 42 42 4,0 11,9867 47,2575 30,1213
Fig2 4,6 46 50 4,7 4.8 12,2200
Fig3 53 46 54 44 4,4 13,8233
Fig4 54 58 54 52 53 13,9533

98 SYNCHRO Bteclav SLADKOVA Stella Fig.l 49 48 48 48 4,4 13,9200 47,2152 30,1636
Fig2 49 53 46 46 4.8 12,3933
Fig3 48 39 42 41 4,4 12,2767
Fig4 56 52 48 45 54 13,3467

99 TJ Tabor TOMANDLOVA Marie Figl 4,7 4,7 45 45 4,2 13,2433 46,6635 30,7153
Fig2 44 51 50 48 4,9 12,7400
Fig3 44 40 49 45 45 12,9533
Fig4d 4,6 48 49 49 4,6 12,3933

100 PK Slavia VS Plzef BLAZKOVA Patricie Fig.l 53 47 49 44 4,1 13,5333 46,4848 30,8940
Fig2 43 48 51 53 5,0 12,9133
Fig3 41 41 39 35 4,0 11,6000
Fig4 52 50 46 50 5,1 13,0867
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4 5 S Fi Total
core 18ure 1Ot (inc) | Behind

101 VSK Univerzita Brno MELKUMJAN Viktorie Fig.l 3,0 34 3,7 38 36 10,3433 43,1243 34,2545
Fig2 35 44 41 48 4,7 11,4400
Fig3 4,1 41 50 4,0 4.8 12,5667
Fig4d 49 54 48 51 5,1 13,0867

102 SCPAP z.s. TOMASKOVA Adriana Figl 50 53 58 54 5,1 15,2733 43,0605 34,3183
Fig2 0,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000
Fig3 63 60 58 55 58 17,0133
Fig4 57 60 56 61 57 15,0800

103 VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNA Alexandra Fig.l 3,0 35 32 3,7 28 9,3767 41,9636 35,4152
Fig2 4,2 39 44 44 4,0 10,9200
Fig3 53 43 40 42 4,0 12,0833
Fig4 53 50 52 57 54 13,7800

104 VSK Univerzita Brno BALDI Giulia Eleanora Fig.l 23 3,7 40 20 22 7,9267 41,6395 35,7393
Fig2 3,8 42 40 46 4,2 10,7467
Fig3 48 42 49 46 45 13,4367
Fig4 49 52 52 54 55 13,6933

105 Sportovni klub policie Komet DUSKOVA Anna Figl 24 28 35 30 20 7,9267 39,4395 37,9393
Fig2 2,0 20 25 31 29 6,4133
Fig3 48 50 58 58 4,9 15,1767
Fig4 51 54 51 55 5,6 13,8667

106 SYNCHRO Breclav STACHOVA Anna Figl 4,1 40 40 3,2 3,2 10,8267 32,8758 44,5030
Fig2 0,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000
Fig3 48 40 45 3,7 48 12,8567
Fig4 4,8 50 48 48 4,7 12,4800

107 Sportovni klub policie Komet SLAVIKOVA Rozélie Fig.l1 20 27 26 20 21 6,4767 32,2183 45,1605
Fig2 2,5 30 39 35 37 8,8400
Fig3 2,7 31 39 25 39 9,3767
Figd 4,2 42 43 40 4,0 10,7467

108 Sportovni klub policie Komet MATUSKOVA Amélie Fig.1 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000 31,6425 45,7363
Fig2 36 34 41 42 4,1 10,2267
Fig3 50 35 43 38 3,7 11,4067
Fig4 52 4,7 50 52 5,0 13,1733

109 Rakhat Fitness KARABALINA Tiara Figl 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000 23,9425 53,4363
Fig2 0,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000
Fig3 4,0 38 45 44 4,6 12,4700
Fig4 54 53 57 50 53 13,8667

110 SKUP Olomouc GRYGARKOVA Adéla Figl 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000 22,7455 54,6333
Fig2 00 00 00 00 0,0 0,0000
Fig3 53 42 48 4,0 4,6 13,1467
Figd 4,7 4,7 44 4,4 4.6 11,8733
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Open National Championships of Czech Republic

C”

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

DETAILED SCORES SOLO FREE - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:
Evaluator:

Renata KOZENA
Ivona KRALIKOVA
Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

(omete

gRNZ
—
TESLA
BERNCO

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers |

Judge 1: Romana MALECKOVA
Judge 2: Martina NOVOBILSKA
Judge 3: Monika MICHALKOVA
Judge 4: Iva ZDERADICKOVA

Judge 5: Dominika KLAPILOVA

Judge 1: Olga JAROSOVA
Judge 2: Tamara FILIPOVIC
Judge 3: Sérka FLEKOVA
Judge 4: Anna RINGLEROVA
Judge 5: Lucie JILKOVA

DTC 1: Victoria MONTEDONICO

DTC 2: Daniela CIPOVA

DTC 3: Teraza PALKOVA
DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA

Rank NOC Name

Judges

Calculation

DD FC

1 2 3 4

Pen Points

F Total
ree fota (incl) | Behind

Score

1 SK Meduza Kladno KAUFMANOVA Ema

(StNo:16)

2 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s.
(StNo:12)

3 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. RYBNIKAROVA Lucie

(StNo:18)

4 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna

(StNo:14)

5  SKUP Olomouc KUDELKOVA Klaudie

(StNo:15)

2024-04-28
11:52

HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna

(1,6)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

5,750
3,450
3,100
4,050
3,250
3,400

(1,6)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

3,250
6,000
4,400
4,750
(B) 0,500
2,700

(1,6)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

3,450
6,050
(B) 0,500
4,050
3,650
3,050

(1,6)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

(B) 0,500
3,900
4,600
4,150
2,400
2,200

(1,6)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

5,100
4,300
(B) 0,500
(B) 0,500
3,000
(B) 0,500

Chor 6,00 6,00 650 6,25
Perf 5,00 6,50 6,75 6,00
Tran 5,00 6,50 6,50 6,00
#1 7,50 6,75 6,75 7,00
#2 7,00 6,75 7,00 6,75
#3 6,75 6,50 6,75 7,00
#4 6,75 6,25 6,50 6,75
#5 6,50 6,50 6,25 6,50
#6 6,75 7,00 650 6,75

Chor 5,00 4,75
perf 4,75 5,75
Tran 4,00 4,75 6,00 5,25
#1 6,25 7,25 6,25 6,50
#2 7,25 7,00 6,75 7,00
#3 6,75 7,00 6,50 7,00
#4 625 6,75 6,75 7,25
#5 6,50 7,00 6,25 6,50
#6 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,50

6,50 5,50
6,50 5,25

Chor 5,75 5,25 6,50 6,00
Perf 5,00 5,25 6,25 5,75
Tran 5,50 5,50 6,25 6,25
#1 7,00 7,00 6,50 6,50
#2 6,25 6,50 6,00 6,25
#3 6,25 6,25 6,00 6,25
#4 5,75 6,50 5,75 6,00
#5 5,75 6,00 5,75 6,00
#6 5,75 6,25 5,75 6,00

Chor 6,00 7,00 6,75 6,25
Perf 5,25 6,75 6,50 5,75
Tran 4,75 7,00 6,25 6,00
#1 6,50 6,00 6,75 6,75
#2 6,50 6,25 6,00 6,25
#3 6,50 5,75 6,25 6,25
#4 6,75 6,25 6,00 6,25
#5 6,00 575 5,75 6,00
#6 5,75 6,00 5,50 5,75

Chor 6,75 5,25 6,25 5,75
Perf 6,75 6,25 6,00 6,25
Tran 5,50 6,25 6,00 6,25
#1 6,25 6,50 6,25 6,25
#2 6,25 5,75 5,75 6,00
#3 6,00 6,00 6,25 6,50
#4 6,25 6,25 5,75 6,00
#5 5,75 6,00 5,75 5,75
#6 6,00 6,50 6,00 5,50

7,00
6,75
6,75
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,25
6,25

7,00
7,00
7,00
6,75
7,00
7,00
6,75
6,75
6,75

6,75
6,50
5,75
7,00
6,25
6,25
6,00
5,75
57

7,50
7,00
7,25
6,50
6,00
5,75
6,00
5,00
5,25

6,75
7,25
7,00
6,75
6,25
6,00
6,25
5,50
5,25

68,2500 145,7500 0,0

77,5000

60,7000 134,0438 0,0 11,7063

73,3438

63,9500 127,7292 0,0 18,0208

63,7792

70,2500 123,9417 0,0 21,8083

53,6917

67,7500 109,9458 0,0 35,8042

42,1958
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Rank NOC Name

Judges

Calculation

DD

FC

2

3

Score

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

6 TJTESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie

(StNo:13)

7 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. PLACHA Daniela

(StNo:10)

8  VSK Univerzita Brno SKOCOVSKA Lenka

(StNo:3)

9 SK Meduza Kladno JUNKOVA Eliska

(StNo:8)

10  SCPAP z.s. SIMKOVA Antonie

(StNo:4)

11  SK Meduza Kladno NOSKOVA Ela

(StNo:1)

12 SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVA Nela

(StNo:11)

2024-04-28
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(B
(B
(B

(B)
(B)

(B

(B)

(B

(B)
(B)

(B
(B
(B

(B)

(B
(B
(B
(B
(B

4,800
2,850
3,050
0,500
0,500
0,500

3,400
0,500
0,500
3,250
0,500
3,450

0,500
2,000
2,600
2,450
0,500
2,150

0,500
3,050
0,500
2,350
0,500
0,500

3,650
0,500
2,250
0,500
0,500
0,500

0,900
2,050
1,750
1,850
0,500
2,400

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
3,200

(16)
(1.0)
(1.0)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)
(H-0,5)

(1,6)

Chor
Perf

Tran
#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Chor
Perf

Chor
Perf

5,75
5,25
6,75
7,00
6,75
6,50
6,25
6,50

4,75
5,00
5,25
6,75
6,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00

6,00
4,75
5,00
7,25
6,50
5,50
6,50
6,00
6,25

5,25
5,00
5,00
6,75
6,25
6,00
5,50
5,75
6,00

6,25
5,00
6,00
6,00
6,25
6,25
6,50
6,00
6,25

5,25
5,00
4,50
6,75
7,00
6,25
6,25
6,00
6,00

6,75
5,50
5,00
7,00
5,75
6,50
6,50
5,25
6,00

5,25
5,50
5,75
6,50
6,75
6,50
6,25
6,25
6,25

4,00
5,75
5,50
6,75
6,25
6,50
6,25
6,00
6,25

6,50
5,50
6,50
6,50
5,50
5,25
5,75
6,00
5,50

6,50
6,25
6,50
6,75
6,00
6,25
5,75
6,00
6,25

5,75
5,75
6,25
5,75
6,25
5,75
6,00
6,25
5,75

5,50
5,75
5,75
7,00
6,50
5,25
5,75
4,75
5,75

5,75
6,25
6,50
6,50
5,75
6,25
6,50
6,00
6,00

6,25
6,00
6,25
6,50
6,50
6,75
6,00
6,00
6,25

6,25
5,75
6,00
5,50
5,25
5,25
5,50
5,00
5,25

5,75
5,50
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,75
5,75
6,00
5,50

6,00
6,25
5,75
6,50
6,00
5,75
5,50
5,75
5,50

6,25
6,00
5,25
5,50
5,75
5,50
5,75
5,75
5,50

5,50
5,50
5,00
6,25
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,75

6,50
6,00
5,75
6,50
6,00
5,75
6,00
5,50
6,00

6,50
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,00
6,25
6,00

5,75
5,50
5,75
6,25
6,00
5,75
6,00
6,00
5,50

5,00
4,75
5,00
5,75
6,00
4,75
5,50
5,75
5,25

6,00
5,75
5,75
6,50
6,25
6,00
6,00
6,25
6,00

5,00
5,00
4,50
5,75
6,25
5,50
6,00
5,75
5,75

5,25
4,50
5,00
6,00
6,50
6,00
6,50
6,00
6,25

6,00
6,00
5,50
6,25
5,25
5,50
6,00
5,75
6,00

5,50
7,25
7,00
6,25
6,25
6,25
5,00
5,25
5,50

5,50
5,75
6,00
6,25
6,00
5,75
6,00
5,50
5,25

5,25
5,50
5,75
6,50
6,00
4,50
5,00
5,25
4,25

7,50
6,75
7,25
7,00
6,00
6,25
5,75
5,25
5,75

6,75
7,00
6,00
5,75
5,75
6,00
6,25
6,25
5,75

5,00
4,75
4,75
7,00
6,75
6,25
5,50
6,00
6,00

7,25
7,00
6,75
6,50
5,25
5,50
5,50
5,25
5,75

65,4500

39,1792

59,8500

34,7479

59,7000

28,3771

65,8500

22,0604

63,2000

22,9417

55,6000

28,9833

66,3000

16,9958

104,6292

94,5979

88,0771

87,9104

86,1417

84,5833

83,7958

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

41,1208

51,1521

57,6729

57,8396

59,6083

61,1667

61,9542
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Rank NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD

FC

2

3

Score

Free Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

13 SYNCHRO Breclav
(StNo:9)

14  VSK Univerzita Brno
(StNo:17)

15  TJ TESLA BRNO z.s.
(StNo:2)

16  PK Slavia VS Plzeri
(StNo:5)

17  TJ Tabor
(StNo:6)

18 VSK Univerzita Brno
(StNo:7)

2024-04-28
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UHROVA Natilie

FLEKOVA Taténa

FISOVA Sabina

VOKACKOVA Lucie

VOTRUBOVA Aneta

VYTISKOVA Markéta

(B)
(B)

(B)
(B)

(B)
(B)
(B)

(B)
(B)

C

2,450
2,000
1,850
0,500
0,500
1,700

0,500
0,500
2,400
0,500
0,500
2,400

0,500
0,500
2,000
2,300
1,300
0,000

0,500
2,250
1,800
0,500
1,950
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500
1,200
0,500
0,500

0,500
0,500
0,500
1,500
0,500
0,500

(1,6) Chor
(1.0) Perf
(1.0) Tran
(H-0,5) #1
(H-0,5) #2
(H-0,5) #3
(H-0,5) #4
(H-0,5) #5
(H-0,5) #6

4,50
4,75
4,25
6,50
6,25
5,75
5,25
5,50
5,50

5,00
5,50
5,25
7,00
6,75
6,50
6,50
6,75
6,75

5,50
4,50
5,50
6,50
5,75
6,00
5,50
6,00
0,00

4,25
4,00
4,25
6,00
6,25
6,00
6,25
5,75
5,25

5,50
5,00
5,00
6,50
5,50
7,00
5,25
6,00
5,50

5,00
4,25
4,25
6,75
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,00
6,25

5,75
5,50
6,25
6,50
5,75
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,50

5,00
5,00
5,00
6,25
6,00
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,00

5,00
5,25
5,50
6,25
6,00
6,25
5,50
6,00
0,00

7,25
6,25
6,50
6,50
6,25
5,75
6,50
5,50
6,00

6,00
6,25
6,75
6,00
5,50
5,25
5,50
5,25
4,75

4,75
5,00
5,75
6,75
6,25
6,25
5,75
6,00
6,25

5,75
5,00
5,00
5,50
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,25
5,25

6,75
6,50
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,00
6,25
6,00
5,75

5,75
5,50
5,00
5,25
5,00
5,25
4,50
5,00
0,00

5,50
5,00
5,00
5,75
5,50
5,50
5,75
5,25
5,00

6,00
5,50
5,00
5,75
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,25
5,00

5,50
5,75
5,00
6,25
5,50
6,00
5,75
6,25
5,50

5,00
4,75
5,00
6,25
5,50
5,75
5,25
5,00
4,50

5,50
5,75
5,75
6,50
6,25
6,25
6,25
6,00
6,00

5,75
5,50
5,25
5,25
5,50
5,50
4,75
5,00
0,00

4,50
4,50
4,25
5,50
5,50
5,50
6,00
5,00
5,25

5,25
5,25
5,25
6,25
5,25
5,75
5,50
4,75
5,25

5,50
5,25
5,00
6,25
5,75
5,75
6,00
6,00
6,25

6,50
6,00
6,25
6,25
5,25
4,75
5,00
4,75
5,00

6,75
6,75
5,75
6,25
5,75
6,00
5,75
5,75
5,50

6,50
6,00
5,75
5,75
5,50
5,75
5,00
5,25
0,00

6,25
6,25
5,50
6,25
5,50
5,75
6,00
5,25
5,00

7,00
6,50
7,00
5,75
5,00
5,50
4,75
4,75
4,75

5,25
6,00
6,00
6,50
6,25
6,00
5,75
5,50
6,00

57,9000

25,5854

62,1000

20,6500

59,7000

17,9500

56,5000

21,0813

62,0000

10,0625

56,9500

12,0833

83,4854

82,7500

77,6500

77,5813

72,0625

69,0333

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

62,2646

63,0000

68,1000

68,1688

73,6875

76,7167
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

DETAILED SCORES MALE SOLO FREE - YOUTH

SPORTOVNI KLUB POLICIE

R

oY o o

o
——

Referee: Renata KOZENA TE F_T' h.,._ c,)u\
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers |
Judge 1: Romana MALECKOVA Judge 1: Olga JAROSOVA DTC 1: Victoria MONTEDONICO
Judge 2: Martina NOVOBILSKA Judge 2: Tamara FILIPOVIC DTC 2: Daniela CiPOVA
Judge 3: Monika MICHALKOVA Judge 3: Sérka FLEKOVA DTC 3: Teraza PALKOVA
Judge 4: Iva ZDERADICKOVA Judge 4: Anna RINGLEROVA DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA
Judge 5: Dominika KLAPILOVA Judge 5: Lucie JILKOVA
Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 5 Score Free Total I.Den P0|r.1ts
(incl) | Behind
1 VSK Univerzita Brno NOVOTNY Filip (1,6) Chor 4,00 5,50 6,00 4,25 6,50 59,4500 112,3979 0,0
(StNo:1) (1.0) Perf 6,25 5,75 6,25 5,00 6,00
(1.0) Tran 4,25 6,00 6,00 4,25 6,50 40,0000 : Apnea bonus
0,650 (H-0,5) #1 7,25 7,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 12,9479
0,800 (H-0,5) #2 7,00 6,00 575 5,75 5,50
0,400 (H-0,5) #3 7,50 6,75 6,25 6,00 6,25
0,500 (H-0,5) #4 6,25 6,00 575 5,50 6,25
1,350 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 5,50 6,00 5,00 5,75
0,650 (H-0,5) #6 6,75 5,75 5,75 5,25 6,00
2024-04-28
11:55 Page 1/1



Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

> Brno / 2024 April 26-28
( # CUMZL
DETAILED SCORES DUET FREE - YOUTH | LRN";)‘;!

CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU |

TESL.A

Referee: Renata KOZENA EBrRrRNO
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA
Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers
Judge 1: Adéla VYBORNA Judge 1: Monika MICHALKOVA DTC 1: Victoria MONTEDONICO
Judge 2: Martina NOVOBILSKA Judge 2: Tamara FILIPOVIC DTC 2: Daniela CiPOVA
Judge 3: Romana MALECKOVA Judge 3: Adéla PUCKOVA DTC 3: Katefina DANKOVA
Judge 4: Olga JAROSOVA Judge 4: Ladislava PALKOVA STC 1: Katka BARTOVA
Judge 5: Aneta NEMECKOVA Judge 5: Iva ZDERADICKOVA STC 2: Sofia BERNARDOVA
DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA STC 3: Teraza PALKOVA
Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 5 Score Free Total | o7 | Points
(incl) | Behind
1 UKS PLYWANIE ARTYSTY!KASPRZYK tucja (1,6) Chor 6,75 6,25 6,50 7,00 7,00 73,6500 145,6917 3,7
(StNo:13) KASPRZYK Matylda (1.0) Perf 7,00 6,25 7,00 7,25 6,75

(1.0) Tran 7,50 4,75 6,50 7,00 7,00
1,600 (A-0,5) #1 7,00 7,75 7,50 7,25 9,25 72,0417
5,900 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 6,50 6,75 6,75 5,75

4,400 (H-0,5) #3 6,50 6,25 6,50 6,75 6,50 Artistic score pen 0,0
3,350 (H-0,5) #4 6,25 6,25 6,25 6,50 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
3,200 (H-0,5) #5 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,25 6,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,550 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 6,50 6,25 6,50 6,75 Time penalty: 0,0
2,350 (H-0,5) #7 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,50 Synchro penalty: 3,7
(Small=37 Obvious=0 Major=0)
2 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna (1,6) Chor 5,50 5,50 5,25 5,75 6,00 61,5500 132,5813 6,1 13,1104
(StNo:12) RYBNIKAROVA Lucie (1.0) Perf 5,75 6,50 6,50 5,75 5,75

(1.0) Tran 5,75 4,75 5,50 5,50 6,25
1,600 (A-0,5) #1 6,75 6,25 6,50 5,00 6,50 71,0313
5300 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 7,00 7,25 7,25 6,75

3,350 (H-0,5) #3 6,00 6,75 6,50 6,50 6,00 Artistic score pen 0,0
3,300 (H-0,5) #4 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
4,400 (H-0,5) #5 5,75 6,25 6,25 6,50 6,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
3,050 (H-0,5) #6 5,75 6,50 6,00 7,00 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
2,850 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,50 6,25 6,25 6,00 Synchro penalty: 6,1
(Small=51 Obvious=2 Major=0)
3 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie (1,6) Chor 6,75 5,75 5,75 6,75 6,25 68,2500 131,7375 4,1 13,9542
(StNo:10) JUROSOVA Linda (1.0) Perf 7,50 7,00 5,50 6,50 6,75

(1.0) Tran 7,00 4,25 6,00 5,50 6,50
2,000 (A-0,5) #1 7,50 825 875 5,50 8,25 63,4875
5,700 (H-0,5) #2 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,00 5,50

3,250 (H-0,5) #3 6,00 6,25 5,75 6,25 5,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,25 5,75 5,75 6,00 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
3,300 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,25 5,50 6,00 6,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
3,600 (H-0,5) #6 5,25 6,25 5,50 6,50 6,00 Time penalty: 0,0
3,300 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,50 5,75 6,50 6,25 Synchro penalty: 4,1
(Small=41 Obvious=0 Major=0)
4 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna (1,6) Chor 7,00 5,50 6,25 6,50 6,75 69,7000 126,3458 5,6 19,3458
(StNo:9) KAUFMANOVA Ema (1.0) Perf 7,25 6,50 6,25 6,50 6,75

(1.0) Tran 6,75 4,50 5,75 6,25 6,75
1,200 (A-0,5) #1 7,00 6,75 7,25 7,00 7,75 56,6458
4,550 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 6,50 650 6,25 6,50

3,650 (H-0,5) #3 5,50 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,50 Artistic score pen 0,0
3,100 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 6,50 6,25 6,75 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
3,000 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,00 6,25 6,25 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 6,25 6,25 6,25 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
4,050 (H-0,5) #7 5,25 6,25 5,75 6,00 5,25 Synchro penalty: 5,6

(Small=51 Obvious=1 Major=0)

2024-04-27
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Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s Score Free Total | Fon | Points
(incl) | Behind
5 SK Neptun Praha RIDELOVA Natélie (1,6) Chor 6,50 7,00 6,25 5,75 7,00 69,8500 122,9021 4,8 22,7896
(StNo:11) SMEJOVA Liliana (1.0) Perf 6,50 7,25 6,25 6,00 6,25
(1.0) Tran 6,25 7,00 6,25 6,25 6,75
1,200 (A-0,5) #1 7,75 7,25 8,00 7,50 7,75 53,0521
4,000 (H-0,5) #2 6,25 6,75 7,00 6,50 6,25
3,200 (H-0,5) #3 6,00 6,50 6,00 6,25 5,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
2,650 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 6,00 6,50 6,00 6,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (H-0,5) #5 5,75 6,50 6,50 5,75 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
3,000 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 6,25 6,00 5,50 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
2,050 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,00 575 5,75 5,75 Synchro penalty: 4,8
(Small=38 Obvious=2 Major=0)
6 VSK Univerzita Brno FLEKOVA Tafana (1,6) Chor 5,75 6,00 5,75 6,25 6,25 63,3000 109,7854 5,6 35,9063
(StNo:14) POLACKOVA Dominika (1.0) Perf 5,50 5,75 6,00 6,00 6,00
(1.0) Tran 5,25 5,50 5,75 5,50 6,25
1,400 (A-0,5) #1 7,50 8,00 800 7,00 7,75 46,4854
3,750 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 6,25 6,50 5,75 6,00
2,800 (H-0,5) #3 5,50 5,75 6,25 5,25 5,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
1,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 6,25 6,50 6,00 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,350 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,00 6,25 5,75 6,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,150 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 6,25 6,25 6,50 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
3,050 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,00 Synchro penalty: 5,6
(Small=51 Obvious=1 Major=0)
7 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VINCZE Emma (1,6) Chor 5,75 6,25 5,25 6,00 5,75 63,0000 103,8625 7,2 41,8292
(StNo:4) ADAMOVA Anezka (1.0) Perf 6,50 5,75 525 6,25 5,50
(1.0) Tran 6,00 4,75 6,00 5,75 5,75
1,400 (A-0,5 #1 6,50 6,00 6,75 6,75 7,00 40,8625
4,100 (H-0,5) #2 5,75 6,50 6,25 5,50 5,50
3,300 (H-0,5) #3 5,75 6,00 5,50 5,00 5,25 Artistic score pen 0,0
2,650 (H-0,5) #4 5,50 5,75 5,75 4,75 5,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,450 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,25 5,50 5,00 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,500 (H-0,5) #6 5,25 6,00 5,25 5,25 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,00 6,25 5,25 4,75 6,00 Synchro penalty: 7,2
(Small=57 Obvious=3 Major=0)
8  KPSP Kometa Brnoz.s. CARVASOVA Petra (1,6) Chor 5,50 5,00 5,00 6,25 6,00 60,4000 95,1333 9,8 50,5583
(StNo:7) HUBACKOVA Simona (1.0) Perf 6,00 5,50 5,75 6,00 5,75
(1.0) Tran 5,50 4,25 5,25 5,75 6,00
1,200 (A-0,5) #1 6,00 625 6,00 7,00 7,25 34,7333
3,800 (H-0,5) #2 5,75 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,00
3,100 (H-0,5) #3 5,50 6,00 6,75 6,50 6,25 Artistic score pen 0,0
2,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,50 6,25 6,25 6,25 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 5,75 6,00 5,75 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
3,050 (H-0,5) #6 5,25 6,00 6,50 5,50 5,50 Time penalty: 0,0
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 575 6,00 6,00 5,75 Synchro penalty: 9,8
(Small=53 Obvious=9 Major=0)
9  SKUP Olomouc CURINOVA Romana (1,6) Chor 7,00 6,25 575 6,00 6,25 66,8500 87,0375 6,6 58,6542
(StNo:8) KUBINKOVA Amélie (1.0) Perf 6,75 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,25
(1.0) Tran 6,00 6,25 5,50 6,25 6,25
1,600 (A-0,5) #1 5,50 500 5,25 4,50 6,75 20,1875
3,300 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 6,50 6,75 6,50 6,50
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 6,25 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 5,75 6,50 5,50 6,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 5,75 6,00 6,00 6,25 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,900 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 575 6,25 6,25 6,00 Time penalty: 0,0
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,25 6,25 6,50 5,50 Synchro penalty: 6,6
(Small=56 Obvious=2 Major=0)
10 VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Michaela (1,6) Chor 5,25 5,50 5,50 6,50 5,50 58,6500 81,9542 9,3 63,7375
(StNo:5) SKUBALOVA Agata (1.0) Perf 5,75 4,75 5,75 5,75 5,00
(1.0) Tran 4,75 5,25 5,50 5,25 5,25
2,450 (H-0,5) #1 6,00 6,75 7,00 6,00 6,25 23,3042
2,200 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 6,50 6,75 5,75 5,75
0,800 (A-0,5) #3 6,50 6,25 6,75 6,25 7,25 Artistic score pen 0,0
2,050 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 6,00 6,75 5,75 5,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,300 (H-0,5) #5 5,75 6,50 6,50 5,25 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 550 575 4,75 5,25 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 575 5,75 5,50 5,75 Synchro penalty: 9,3

2024-04-27
16:26

(Small=68 Obvious=5 Major=0)
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Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s Score Free Total | Fon | Points
(incl) | Behind
11 VSK Univerzita Brno BAJKALOVA Darja (1,6) Chor 5,75 5,00 5,00 4,75 5,50 55,5500 72,4042 8,2 73,2875
(StNo:2) HRUBANOVA Jolana (1.0) Perf 5,25 4,75 4,75 525 5,25
(1.0) Tran 5,25 4,25 5,25 5,50 5,00
1,600 (H-0,5) #1 6,25 5,75 6,75 6,50 5,75 16,8542
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,75 5,50
0,200 (A-0,5) #3 6,00 550 7,75 6,75 6,25 Artistic score pen 0,0
2,100 (H-0,5) #4 5,50 6,00 6,00 6,25 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
1,500 (H-0,5) #5 5,25 5,25 6,25 5,75 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 5,75 6,25 5,00 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
2,050 (H-0,5) #7 5,75 4,75 6,50 6,00 6,25 Synchro penalty: 8,2
(Small=57 Obvious=5 Major=0)
12 SCPAP z.s. RYKROVA Sofie (1,6) Chor 6,75 6,75 5,25 5,75 6,00 65,1000 68,7708 9,4 76,9208
(StNo:3) SIMKOVA Antonie (1.0) Perf 6,25 6,25 5,25 6,00 5,25
(1.0) Tran 6,00 7,00 5,75 6,00 6,00
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #1 5,75 575 6,00 5,25 6,00  3,6708
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 5,75 6,25 6,25 6,25 6,25
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 5,50 5,25 6,00 6,25 5,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,00 550 550 6,00 5,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,00 6,00 6,25 6,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,400 (A-0,5) #6 6,00 6,25 6,00 6,00 6,50 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,75 5,75 5,75 6,25 6,25 Synchro penalty: 9,4
(Small=54 Obvious=8 Major=0)
13 Rakhat Fitness SBRODOVA Yekaterina (1,6) Chor 5,25 5,25 5,00 5,50 5,00 56,8000 62,9417 6,3 82,7500
(StNo:6) MUNAITBASSOVA Dariya (1.0) Perf 5,75 525 4,75 5,75 5,25
(1.0) Tran 5,25 5,25 5,25 5,50 5,25
1,200 (A-0,5) #1 4,75 4,75 4,75 3,50 3,75 6,1417
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 5,00 6,00 550 5,25 4,75
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 4,75 5,50 5,25 5,00 4,00 Artistic score pen 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 4,75 5,50 5,25 5,25 5,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 4,00 6,25 5,50 6,50 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 4,75 5,75 5,00 5,75 4,25 Time penalty: 0,0
1,100 (H-0,5) #7 5,00 6,25 5,50 6,25 5,75 Synchro penalty: 6,3
(Small=58 Obvious=1 Major=0)
14  Rakhat Fitness KARABALINA Tiara (1,6) Chor 5,00 4,75 4,00 3,25 4,75 46,8500 46,8500 58,2 98,8417
(StNo:1) ABEY Dana (1.0) Perf 4,50 3,75 3,75 3,50 5,00
(1.0) Tran 4,25 4,00 4,25 5,50 4,75
1,200 (A-0,5) #1 4,75 525 4,50 4,50 4,50  0,0000
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 4,550 5,50 5,25 5,00 4,25
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 4,25 5,25 4,50 4,00 4,75 Artistic score pen 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 4,75 5,00 4,75 4,25 4,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 4,50 5,25 4,25 3,50 5,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 4,00 550 4,25 3,00 4,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(8) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 4,75 5,75 5,00 5,00 5,25 Synchro penalty: 58,2

2024-04-27
16:26

(Small=52 Obvious=22 Major=14)

Page 3/3



<

CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

DETAILED SCORES MIXED DUET FREE - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:
Evaluator:

Renata KOZENA
Ivona KRALIKOVA
Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

RNG‘K
BY iy
TESL.A

ERNOD

Elements

Artistic Impression

Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers |

Judge 1: Adéla VYBORNA
Judge 2: Martina NOVOBILSKA
Judge 3: Romana MALECKOVA
Judge 4: Olga JAROSOVA
Judge 5: Aneta NEMECKOVA

Judge 1: Monika MICHALKOVA
Judge 2: Tamara FILIPOVIC
Judge 3: Adéla POCKOVA
Judge 4: Ladislava PALKOVA
Judge 5: Iva ZDERADICKOVA
DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA

DTC 1: Victoria MONTEDONICO
DTC 2: Daniela CiPOVA

DTC 3: Katefina DANKOVA

STC 1: Katka BARTOVA

STC 2: Sofia BERNARDOVA
STC 3: Teraza PALKOVA

Rank NOC

Name

Judges

Calculation

DD FC 1 2 3 5(a)

Pen Points

Score Free Total
(incl) | Behind

1 SK Meduza Kladno
(StNo:2)

2 VSK Univerzita Brno
(StNo:1)

2024-04-27

14:17

ATTANASIO Alfredo
SOTOVA Tereza

NOVOTNY Filip
SKOCOVSKA Lenka

(1,6) Chor 5,50 5,75 5,00 6,50 5,50

(1.0) Perf 5,00 550 550 6,50 6,00

(1.0) Tran 550 5,25 500 6,50 5,25
0,600 (A-0,5 #1 6,00 650 6,00 550 6,00
1,500 (H-0,5) #2 5,75 7,00 7,25 5,00 5,75
1,125 (H-0,5) #3 5,25 6,25 6,50 5,25 6,00
0,950 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 6,50 6,75 525 6,25
0,600 (A-0,5) #5 6,25 6,75 7,00 550 6,25
0,500 (H-0,5) #6 5,50 550 575 525 5,75
1,750 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 6,00 575 5,25 6,00

(B

(1,6) Chor 525 5,50 4,75 6,25 5,25

(1.0) Perf 5,00 500 5,00 6,00 5,50

(1.0) Tran 4,75 5,25 4,75 5,50 5,00
1,650 (H-0,5) #1 550 6,75 7,00 550 5,50
0,800 (A-0,5 #2 5,25 625 550 3,50 6,00
1,000 (H-0,5 #3 5,25 550 6,50 5,50 5,75
1,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,00 6,00 650 5,25 5,25
1,000 (A-0,5 #5 5,25 600 600 500 6,00
1,200 (H-0,5 #6 4,75 550 5,75 5,00 5,50
1,650 (H-0,5) #7 4,75 575 5,50 4,00 5,00

59,8000 76,8875 3,9

17,0875

Artistic score pen 0,0
Element score per 0,0
Total score penalty: 0,0
Time penalty: 0,0
Synchro penalty: 3,9
(Small=34 Obvious=1 Major=0)
56,1000 75,7000 4,7  1,1875

19,6000

Artistic score pen 0,0
Element score per 0,0
Total score penalty: 0,0
Time penalty: 0,0
Synchro penalty: 4,7
(Small=42 Obvious=1 Major=0)
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic
ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

DETAILED SCORES TEAMS FREE - YOUTH

Referee: Renata KOZENA
Assistant referee: Ivona KRALIKOVA
Evaluator: Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

(onel
BRNOA__’-—/-

TESL.A

BERNCO

Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers
Judge 1: Pavlina VLCKOVA Judge 1: Aneta NEMECKOVA DTC 1: Victoria MONTEDONICO
Judge 2: Daniela PSENICKOVA Judge 2: Lenka DRINOVSKA DTC 2: Katka BARTOVA
Judge 3: Martina NOVOBILSKA Judge 3: Adéla VYBORNA DTC 3: Teraza PALKOVA
Judge 4: Adéla POCKOVA Judge 4: Olga JAROSOVA STC 1: Sofia BERNARDOVA
Judge 5: Ladislava PALKOVA Judge 5: Sarka FLEKOVA STC 2: Daniela CIPOVA
DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA STC 3: Katefina DANKOVA
Judges Calculation
Rank NoC Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s Score Free Total | /o" | Points
(incl) | Behind
1 SK Neptun Praha JAROCHOVA Nela (2,6) Chor 7,00 6,75 7,00 6,00 7,50 93,2000 157,0896 11,9
(StNo:11) POUSTKOVA Alzbéta (1.0) Perf 6,75 6,50 7,00 525 6,25
ROZICKOVA Claudia (1.0) Tran 7,25 6,50 6,75 6,00 6,50
RIDELOVA Natélie 2,250 (A-0,5) #1 550 7,00 7,00 6,75 7,00 63,8896
SIMANDLOVA Magdaléna 2,100 (A-0,5 #2 6,50 6,50 6,50 7,00 7,50
SMEJOVA Liliana 3,350 (H-0,5) #3 6,25 6,50 6,75 6,50 6,75
SMRCKOVA Markéta 2,450 (H-0,5) #4 625 6,00 6,75 6,25 6,50 Number of swimmers: 0,0
ZAMAZALOVA Viktorie 2,250 (H-0,5) #5 5,75 575 6,25 5,75 6,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: POPOVA Sofia) 3,600 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,25 6,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
3,550 (H-0,5) #7 6,25 6,00 6,50 6,00 6,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,700 (A-0,5) #8 6,75 6,50 6,75 6,25 8,00 Time penalty: 0,0
2,650 (H-0,5) #9 575 575 6,25 6,00 6,50 Synchro penalty: 11,9
(Small=69 Obvious=10 Major=0)
2 TJTESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie (2,6) Chor 6,50 7,00 650 7,25 7,50 93,9500 137,0313 20,8 20,0583
(StNo:6) JUROSOVA Linda (1.0) Perf 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,50 7,00
VINCZE Emma (1.0) Tran 6,75 6,75 575 7,25 6,75
HEJDOVA Zuzana 2,050 (A-0,5) #1 7,75 7,00 7,00 6,75 6,25 43,0813
ADAMOVA Anezka 2,850 (H-0,5) #2 6,25 6,00 650 6,25 6,25
BARTOSOVA Estelle 2,400 (A-0,5) #3 6,75 6,75 550 6,50 6,25
SVOBODNIKOVA Agéta 3,050 (H-0,5) #4 6,00 6,25 6,25 6,00 6,00 Number of swimmers: 0,0
BULKOVA Anna 2,050 (H-0,5) #5 6,25 6,00 6,25 5,75 5,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: PLCHOVA Gabriela) (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 6,25 5,75 6,50 6,00 6,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,75 550 6,00 575 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,100 (A-0,5) #8 6,75 6,50 6,75 6,00 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
3,100 (H-0,5) #9 5,50 6,00 6,25 5,50 6,25 Synchro penalty: 20,8
(Small=58 Obvious=6 Major=4)
3 SK Meduza Kladno DUKOVA Anna (2,6) Chor 6,25 625 525 500 6,25 80,6500 135,6104 10,7 21,4792
(StNo:8) JUNKOVA Eligka (1.0) Perf 6,25 625 550 5,25 6,50
KADOUNOVA Eva (1.0) Tran 6,00 575 500 4,50 5,75
KAUFMANOVA Ema 1,500 (A-0,5) #1 5,75 575 5,25 500 525 56,9604
2,950 (H-0,5) #2 650 650 7,00 6,25 6,75
3,700 (H-0,5) #3 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,00 6,50
1,000 (A-0,5) #4 5,75 6,25 5,75 6,00 6,75 Number of swimmers: 2,0
3,450 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 6,00 6,25 5,00 6,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (H-0,5) #6 550 6,25 6,00 5,75 6,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,250 (H-0,5) #7 6,25 6,25 6,00 6,00 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,100 (A-0,5) #8 550 6,50 5,550 5,50 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
2,950 (H-0,5) #9 5,75 6,25 6,25 6,00 6,50 Synchro penalty: 8,7
(Small=47 Obvious=8 Major=0)
4 SKUP Olomouc SLOUPENSKA Tereza (2,6) Chor 6,50 6,50 6,00 625 6,75 86,5500 129,0521 7,7 28,0375
(StNo:5) KRENKOVA Adéla (1.0) Perf 6,25 6,25 6,00 550 6,25
DOLEZALOVA Karolina (1.0) Tran 6,00 6,00 5,75 6,00 6,25
VENZHOFEROVA Karolina 1,550 (H-0,5) #1 5,75 6,50 5,75 6,00 6,75 42,5021
BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA AnnaEs 0,900 (H-0,5) #2 5,50 575 6,00 5,75 5,75
LUKASOVA Klara 1,850 (A-0,5) #3 7,50 6,75 550 6,25 6,50
JURCIKOVA Viktorie 2,050 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 550 6,25 6,00 6,75 Number of swimmers: 0,0
DOCKALOVA Vendula 2,400 (A-0,5) #5 7,25 6,75 6,00 6,75 6,75 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: GRYGARKOVA Adéla) 1,200 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 5,75 6,50 6,00 6,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: ZBIRALOVA Katefina) 1,550 (H-0,5) #7 5,50 5,50 6,00 6,00 6,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,450 (A-0,5 #8 6,75 6,00 6,75 6,50 5,50 Time penalty: 0,0
2,250 (H-0,5) #9 6,00 600 575 6,00 5,75 Synchro penalty: 7,7
(Small=62 Obvious=3 Major=0)
2024-04-27
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Judges Calculation

Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s Score Free Total | o" | Points
(incl) | Behind
5 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. CARVASOVA Petra (2,6) Chor 6,00 6,75 5,25 5,00 6,50 80,6500 122,2792 10,8 34,8104
(StNo:7) HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna (1.0) Perf 6,00 6,25 5,75 4,50 5,75
HUBACKOVA Simona (1.0) Tran 5,75 6,25 5,00 5,25 6,00
JANACKOVA Klara 1,600 (A-0,5) #1 6,75 6,75 550 6,25 550 42,6292
PLACHA Daniela 1,500 (A-0,5) #2 6,25 6,50 6,75 6,00 6,25
RYBNIKAROVA Lucie 3,650 (H-0,5) #3 525 575 6,50 5,25 6,50
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,00 550 6,00 4,75 5,75 Number of swimmers: 1,0
1,500 (A-0,5) #5 6,50 6,75 6,25 5,75 6,25 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
2,350 (H-0,5) #6 525 575 6,75 525 6,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
2,250 (H-0,5) #7 5,00 525 6,25 525 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
2,300 (H-0,5) #8 5,50 550 6,50 6,00 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
2,450 (H-0,5) #9 4,75 525 6,25 5,25 5,50 Synchro penalty: 9,8
(Small=63 Obvious=7 Major=0)
6 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. VRASPIROVA Ella (2,6) Chor 5,75 6,25 5,75 6,00 6,25 80,5500 115,1688 13,1 41,9208
(StNo:3) SLOUKOVA Emili (1.0) Perf 550 600 550 4,75 6,00
VRESTALOVA Tereza (1.0) Tran 5,50 5,75 5,75 5,50 5,50
FISOVA Sabina 1,500 (A-0,5) #1 6,25 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,50 35,6188
DOUBKOVA Karolina 2,350 (H-0,5) #2 5,50 5,00 6,25 5,75 6,00
LAZAROVA Zuzana 1,600 (A-0,5) #3 7,00 5,25 6,50 6,25 5,75
2,950 (H-0,5) #4 5,50 5,00 5,50 550 6,00 Number of swimmers: 1,0
2,100 (H-0,5) #5 5,25 5,00 5,25 4,75 6,25 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
2,600 (H-0,5) #6 525 525 550 5,00 6,00 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,00 500 550 500 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #8 6,75 6,25 6,75 6,25 6,00 Time penalty: 0,0
2,900 (H-0,5) #9 550 525 575 5,25 5,75 Synchro penalty: 12,1
(Small=76 Obvious=9 Major=0)
7 VSK Univerzita Brno POLACKOVA Dominika (2,6) Chor 6,00 6,00 525 4,50 6,50 77,3500 114,8854 11,2 42,2042
(StNo:10) VYTISKOVA Markéta (1.0) Perf 6,00 575 5,00 4,25 6,00
BAJKALOVA Darja (1.0) Tran 5,75 5,50 5,00 4,50 5,25
PROSECKA Veronika 2,600 (H-0,5) #1 5,75 6,00 6,00 6,00 6,25 38,0354
STRANSKA Ester 2,250 (H-0,5) #2 575 575 6,25 5,75 6,50
VYTISKOVA Michaela 1,300 (A-0,5) #3 6,25 6,25 6,50 7,00 7,25
LOUCKOVA Barbora 2,200 (H-0,5) #4 6,50 6,25 6,75 6,25 6,50 Number of swimmers: 0,5
1,700 (H-0,5) #5 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,00 6,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
1,700 (A-0,5) #6 6,50 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 6,00 575 6,00 6,00 6,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,950 (H-0,5) #8 6,25 5,50 6,00 6,25 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
1,500 (A-0,5) #9 7,25 6,50 6,00 625 6,75 Synchro penalty: 10,7
(Small=67 Obvious=8 Major=0)
8 VSK Univerzita Brno PROSECKA Nikola (2,6) Chor 5,50 6,25 5,00 4,50 6,25 75,8000 93,8917 16,4 63,1979
(StNo:4) HRUBANOVA Jolana (1.0) Perf 525 575 5,00 4,00 6,00
PELIKANOVA Aneta (1.0) Tran 5,50 6,00 4,75 4,50 6,00
ZAZULINA Anna 2,600 (H-0,5) #1 550 6,00 575 525 6,25 18,0917
SKUBALOVA Agéta 2,250 (H-0,5) #2 525 575 6,00 575 6,25
KRIVANKOVA Kristyna 1,300 (A-0,5) #3 6,25 6,50 575 6,75 5,50
KASIKOVA Nikola 2,200 (H-0,5) #4 550 575 6,00 6,00 6,00 Number of swimmers: 0,0
SKOCOVSKA Lenka (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #5 6,00 575 6,25 6,00 5,75 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #6 4,00 3,50 5,00 3,00 4,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,25 5,00 5,75 4,75 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #8 5,50 4,75 6,25 5,75 5,50 Time penalty: 0,0
1,500 (A-0,5) #9 7,25 6,00 6,00 7,00 6,00 Synchro penalty: 16,4
(Small=69 Obvious=7 Major=2)
9 SYNCHRO Breclav UHROVA Natélie (2,6) Chor 5,00 525 4,00 3,75 5,25 64,5500 83,8979 16,3 73,1917
(StNo:1) PLCHUTOVA Elly (1.0) Perf 4,75 550 4,00 4,00 5,00
SLADKOVA Stella (1.0) Tran 4,50 5,00 3,75 4,25 5,00
STACHOVA Anna 1,000 (A-0,5) #1 5,50 5,50 5,75 6,00 5,25 20,8479
TICHA Barbora 2,200 (H-0,5) #2 4,75 525 5,50 4,75 6,00
(Reserve: HYKLOVA Natélie) 1,450 (H-0,5) #3 5,50 5,75 5,25 5,25 6,00
1,100 (A-0,5) #4 5,25 5,25 6,25 5,00 5,75 Number of swimmers: 1,5
2,150 (H-0,5) #5 4,75 5,00 5,25 5,00 6,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
1,100 (H-0,5) #6 5,25 4,75 5,50 5,25 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
1,400 (H-0,5) #7 5,25 5,00 5,75 5,00 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
0,900 (A-0,5) #8 4,75 525 6,00 525 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
2,100 (H-0,5) #9 525 525 550 5,25 6,00 Synchro penalty: 14,8

(Small=68 Obvious=16 Major=0)
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Judges Calculation
Rank Noc Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s Score Free Total | P | Points
(incl) | Behind
10 PK Slavia VS Plzef BLAZKOVA Patricie (2,6) Chor 6,00 6,00 550 5,50 5,75 77,3500 77,8698 24,5 79,2198
(StNo:9) DYMAKOVA Dominika (1.0) Perf 575 5,75 4,75 5,25 4,75
HLADIKOVA Anna (1.0) Tran 5,75 5,75 5,25 6,50 5,00
CHALOUPKOVA Petra 1,250 (A-0,5) #1 6,25 6,75 7,00 7,00 6,50 0,5198
KINDELMANNOVA Nela 2,350 (H-0,5) #2 550 6,25 6,00 575 5,75
STRASKA Petra (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 525 500 575 550 6,50
VOKACKOVA Lucie () 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 5,00 5,25 550 4,50 5,75 Number of swimmers: 0,0
WEBEROVA Eliska 1,100 (H-0,5) #5 5,50 5,25 5,50 4,75 5,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: GUIDO Maddalena)  (B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #6 4,75 500 5,75 3,50 5,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
1,725 (H-0,5) #7 4,75 5,00 5,50 4,25 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #8 4,00 6,00 6,25 4,25 525 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 550 550 5,75 525 5,25 Synchro penalty: 24,5
(Small=70 Obvious=17 Major=3)
11 TJ Tabor BRUNEROVA Karolina (2,6) Chor 5,50 5,25 4,50 6,50 5,00 69,7000 68,8583 18,8 88,2313
(StNo:2) MICHALKOVA Valentyna (1.0) Perf 5,00 4,75 4,25 4,25 5,00
TOMANDLOVA Marie (1.0) Tran 5,00 500 4,50 6,25 4,75
VANDROVCOVA Anna 1,400 (A-0,5) #1 5,75 6,00 5,00 5,25 5,75 0,6583
VOTRUBOVA Aneta (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 525 575 550 550 5,50
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #3 3,75 3,00 3,00 3,00 3,50
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 4,75 4,75 4,75 5,25 5,50 Number of swimmers: 1,5
2,350 (H-0,5) #5 5,00 525 4,50 5,25 5,75 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 4,75 550 4,50 4,50 5,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #7 4,50 4,00 4,00 3,75 5,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #8 4,25 500 4,25 500 5,25 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 4,25 4,75 4,00 4,50 5,75 Synchro penalty: 17,3
(Small=83 Obvious=18 Major=0)
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CESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

Open National Championships of Czech Republic

ARTISTIC SWIMMING
Brno / 2024 April 26-28

DETAILED SCORES FREE COMBINATION - YOUTH

Referee:
Assistant referee:
Evaluator:

Renata KOZENA
Ivona KRALIKOVA
Alina PIONTKOVSKAYA

N/—-,‘ -

TESLA
=ERNCO

Elements Artistic Impression Difficulty/Synchro Technical Controllers
Judge 1:  Martina NOVOBILSKA Judge 1: Pavlina VLCKOVA DTC 1: Katka BARTOVA
Judge 2:  Monika MICHALKOVA Judge 2: Olga JAROSOVA DTC 2: Daniela ¢/POVA
Judge 3: Adéla BURIANOVA Judge 3: Iva ZDERADICKOVA DTC 3: Teraza PALKOVA
Judge 4: Romana MALECKOVA Judge 4: Adéla MLCOCHOVA STC 1: Katetina DANKOVA
Judge 5: Ladislava PALKOVA Judge 5: Lenka DRINOVSKA STC 2: Sofia BERNARDOVA
DTC-co.: Anna DEAKOVA STC 3: Victoria MONTEDONICO
Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s score | FreeTotal | oM | Points
(incl) Behind
1 TJ TESLA BRNO z.s. SCHINDLEROVA Sofie (2,6) Chor 6,50 7,00 6,50 7,25 6,75 92,1500 172,7313 5,0
(StNo:6) JURO3SOVA Linda (1.0) Perf 6,00 6,75 6,50 7,00 6,25
VINCZE Emma (1.0) Tran 6,50 6,75 6,75 7,00 6,25
HEJDOVA Zuzana 2,050 (A-0,5) #1 5,50 7,25 6,75 7,50 8,00 80,5813
ADAMOVA Aneika 3,400 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 6,25 6,25 6,25 6,75
BARTOSOVA Estelle 1,900 (H-0,5) #3 6,00 6,50 6,00 6,75 6,75
SVOBODNIKOVA Agéta 2,100 (A-0,5) #4 6,25 6,25 5,25 5,00 5,00
BULKOVA Anna 5,700 (H-0,5) #5 6,25 6,50 6,00 5,75 5,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
PLCHOVA Gabriela 2,400 (A-0,5) #6 5,25 6,50 6,75 5,75 7,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
SLOUKOVA Emili 4,800 (H-0,5) #7 6,50 6,00 6,25 6,00 6,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: VRASPIROVA Ella) 2,150 (A-0,5) #8 6,50 6,75 6,00 5,50 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: VRESTALOVA Tereza) 3,100 (H-0,5) #9 6,25 6,50 5,75 6,25 6,00 Synchro penalty: 5,0
(Small=45 Obvious=1 Major=0)
2 SK Meduza Kladno CHUDA Wanda (2,6) Chor 6,25 5,50 6,25 6,50 6,50 87,1500 159,8542 3,4 12,8771
(StNo:5) DUKOVA Anna (1.0) Perf 5,75 550 6,50 6,75 6,50
JUNKOVA Eligka (1.0) Tran 6,25 5,00 6,50 6,50 6,25
KADOUNOVA Eva 1,750 (A-0,5) #1 5,75 6,75 6,00 5,00 5,50 72,7042
KAUFMANOVA Ema 2,950 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 575 6,50 6,75 7,00
LUHOVA Anhelina 3,700 (H-0,5) #3 6,25 5,75 6,00 6,50 7,00
NOSKOVA Ela 1,300 (A-0,5) #4 7,00 6,75 7,00 7,25 7,25
SOTOVA Tereza 1,550 (A-0,5) #5 6,50 575 5,50 5,25 6,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: ATTANASIO Alfredo) 5,300 (H-0,5) #6 6,25 575 5,75 6,00 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: BUDINSKA Ema) 5,750 (H-0,5) #7 6,50 575 6,25 6,25 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,700 (A-0,5) #8 6,75 7,00 7,50 8,00 7,25 Time penalty: 0,0
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 6,50 5,50 6,00 5,75 6,25 Synchro penalty: 3,4
(Small=34 Obvious=0 Major=0)
3 SKUP Olomouc DOCKALOVA Vendula (2,6) Chor 7,00 7,25 7,00 7,00 6,75 95,6000 142,1979 4,7 30,5333
(StNo:7) KUDELKOVA Klaudie (1.0) Perf 6,75 7,00 6,75 7,00 6,75
CURINOVA Romana (1.0) Tran 6,75 7,00 7,00 6,75 6,25
KUBINKOVA Amélie 2,000 (A-0,5) #1 5,50 7,00 6,00 6,00 6,50 46,5979
MARKOVA Eliska 2,550 (H-0,5) #2 6,50 6,50 6,00 6,25 7,25
BANASOVA Katefina 2,100 (A-0,5) #3 6,00 7,25 6,25 6,75 5,25
HROMKOVA Elena Charlotte (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #4 6,25 6,50 6,50 6,00 6,50
KLAPILOVA Adéla 2,100 (A-0,5) #5 6,50 7,25 5,75 7,25 6,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
MORBICROVA Adéla 1,500 (H-0,5) #6 6,50 6,75 6,25 5,75 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
ZATLOUKALOVA Silvie 4,400 (H-0,5) #7 6,50 6,50 6,25 6,25 6,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #8 5,50 6,25 5,50 5,00 6,75 Time penalty: 0,0
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 6,50 6,50 6,25 5,50 6,75 Synchro penalty: 4,7
(Small=42 Obvious=1 Major=0)
4 KPSP Kometa Brno z.s. CARVASOVA Petra (2,6) Chor 6,25 4,50 6,25 5,75 6,50 82,7000 139,0260 11,3 33,7052
(StNo:1) HRANCIKOVA Magdaléna (1.0) Perf 5,25 4,50 6,50 6,00 6,25
HUBACKOVA Simona (1.0) Tran 6,00 4,00 6,25 5,75 6,00
JANACKOVA Klara () 0,500 (A-0,5) #1 5,75 6,00 500 4,00 525 56,3260
OTEVRELOVA Karolina 3,650 (H-0,5) #2 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,25 6,75
PLACHA Daniela 2,175 (H-0,5) #3 6,50 5,75 6,00 6,25 6,50
RYBNIKAROVA Lucie 6,250 (H-0,5) #4 7,00 6,25 7,00 7,25 6,75
(B) 0,500 (A-0,5) #5 5,75 5,25 5,75 6,00 5,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
5,150 (H-0,5) #6 6,75 6,00 6,00 6,75 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
1,600 (A-0,5) #7 6,50 550 7,00 4,50 5,50 Total score penalty: 0,0
0,900 (A-0,5) #8 6,00 525 6,00 5,50 6,50 Time penalty: 0,0
() 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 6,00 575 5,75 5,75 6,25 Synchro penalty: 11,3
(Small=63 Obvious=10 Major=0)
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name DD FC 1 2 3 4 s score | FreeTotal | JoN | Points
(incl) Behind
5 VSK Univerzita Brno POLACKOVA Dominika (2,6) Chor 6,75 6,75 6,25 7,00 6,25 87,8500 138,3646 6,4 34,3667
(StNo:2) VYTISKOVA Markéta (1.0) Perf 5,75 5,50 6,00 6,25 6,50
BAJKALOVA Darja (1.0) Tran 6,50 5,50 6,50 6,25 5,75
PROSECKA Nikola 2,300 (A-0,5) #1 5,25 6,50 7,50 7,00 7,25 50,5146
PROSECKA Veronika 2,850 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 6,25 6,00 6,25 6,25
HRUBANOVA Jolana 1,700 (A-0,5) #3 6,50 6,75 6,00 7,00 6,25
PELIKANOVA Aneta 3,500 (H-0,5) #4 6,25 6,25 6,25 6,50 6,50
ZAZULINA Anna 1,750 (A-0,5) #5 6,75 7,00 6,25 7,25 7,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
STRANSKA Ester 2,900 (H-0,5) #6 6,75 6,50 6,00 6,75 5,75 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 5,75 6,25 5,75 6,25 5,75 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,750 (A-0,5) #8 5,25 6,25 5,75 6,00 6,25 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 6,25 5,75 5,25 6,00 6,00 Synchro penalty: 6,4
(Small=49 Obvious=3 Major=0)
6 SKUP Olomouc SLOUPENSKA Tereza (2,6) Chor 6,25 6,00 6,50 6,75 6,25 85,6500 124,8688 3,8 47,8625
(StNo:4) KRENKOVA Adéla (1.0) Perf 5,75 6,00 6,00 6,50 6,00
DOLEZALOVA Karolina (1.0) Tran 6,25 5,50 6,25 6,00 6,00
VENZHOFEROVA Karolina 2,450 (A-0,5) #1 5,75 6,00 525 5,00 550 39,2188
BUSTILLOS IBISEVICOVA Anna Ester 2,400 (A-0,5) #2 5,25 6,75 7,25 6,00 7,50
LUKASOVA Klara () 0,500 (H-0,5) #3 5,75 6,50 6,00 6,50 7,50
JURCIKOVA Viktorie 1,600 (A-0,5) #4 5,25 6,75 5,75 5,00 7,50
GRYGARKOVA Adéla 3,550 (H-0,5) #5 6,50 6,50 6,25 6,50 7,00 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
ZBIRALOVA Katetina (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #6 6,25 6,25 5,75 6,25 6,50 Element score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 6,25 6,25 5,50 6,50 6,25 Total score penalty: 0,0
1,850 (A-0,5) #8 5,25 6,75 6,00 6,00 7,00 Time penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #9 6,50 6,25 6,00 5,75 6,00 Synchro penalty: 3,8
(Small=38 Obvious=0 Major=0)
7 VSK Univerzita Brno VYTISKOVA Michaela (2,6) Chor 6,50 4,25 6,00 5,50 5,25 75,8000 113,7323 7,3 58,9990
(StNo:3) LOUCKOVA Barbora (1.0) Perf 5,00 500 5,75 5,25 5,75
SKUBALOVA Agéta (1.0) Tran 6,25 4,00 6,00 5,25 5,00
KRIVANKOVA Kristyna 1,500 (A-0,5) #1 6,75 6,50 6,50 7,00 6,75 37,9323
KASIKOVA Nikola 2,400 (H-0,5) #2 6,00 575 5,75 6,50 6,00
MELKUMIJAN Viktorie 1,950 (A-0,5) #3 6,00 525 4,75 5,50 6,00
NOVOTNA Alexandra 1,800 (H-0,5) #4 5,75 5,75 5,25 6,00 5,75
BALDI Giulia Eleanora 1,700 (A-0,5) #5 4,75 6,50 4,75 4,50 5,25 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
NOVOTNY Filip 1,700 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 550 5,00 6,50 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
SKOCOVSKA Lenka 1,850 (A-0,5) #7 5,50 6,75 6,25 6,00 7,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
(B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #8 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,50 6,50 Time penalty: 0,0
2,025 (H-0,5) #9 5,75 5,75 5,25 5,75 6,25 Synchro penalty: 7,3
(Small=48 Obvious=5 Major=0)
8 SK Neptun Praha BARKOVSKAYA Adelina (2,6) Chor 5,75 5,50 6,50 6,50 5,75 80,8000 113,2625 6,6 59,4688
(StNo:8) PRUCHOVA Barbora (1.0) Perf 5,25 5,75 6,25 6,00 5,50
AVRAMOV Mia (1.0) Tran 5,50 4,75 6,25 6,00 5,25
EGRIOVA Eligka 2,100 (A-0,5) #1 6,50 7,00 6,00 7,00 6,75 32,4625
LISA Elen (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #2 6,25 6,25 6,25 5,75 6,25
MARKOVA Tereza Anezka 1,200 (A-0,5) #3 6,25 6,75 7,00 7,00 6,00
VOGELOVA Zuzana 2,650 (H-0,5) #4 6,50 6,00 6,00 6,25 5,75
POUSTKOVA Alzbéta 0,900 (A-0,5) #5 5,75 5,75 5,25 6,75 7,50 Artistic score penalty: 0,0
RUZICKOVA Claudia 2,150 (H-0,5) #6 6,00 575 5,50 4,50 6,25 Element score penalty: 0,0
SMRCKOVA Markéta (B) 0,500 (H-0,5) #7 6,50 6,75 6,25 6,00 6,00 Total score penalty: 0,0
(Reserve: SMIDOVA Sofia) 0,650 (A-0,5) #8 550 6,50 6,00 6,50 5,75 Time penalty: 0,0
2,050 (H-0,5) #9 6,00 6,25 5,25 5,50 5,75 Synchro penalty: 6,6
(Small=56 Obvious=2 Major=0)
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